
ISU WORLD ALLROUND SPEED SKATING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018

Olympic Stadium - Amsterdam (NED) / 9 -11 March 2018

PARTICIPANTS LADIES

Name CountryNr Date of Birth

BEL 51 Jelena PEETERS 19-12-1985

CAN 52 Ivanie BLONDIN 02-04-1990

CHN 53 Jiachen HAO 07-05-1990
CHN 54 Dan LI 06-05-1994

CZE 55 Natálie KERSCHBAUMMAYR 04-05-1998
CZE 56 Martina SÁBLÍKOVÁ 27-05-1987
CZE 57 Nikola ZDRÁHALOVA 01-04-1996

GER 58 Gabriele HIRSCHBICHLER 26-12-1983
GER 59 Claudia PECHSTEIN 22-02-1972

ITA 60 Francesca LOLLOBRIGIDA 07-02-1991

JPN 61 Ayaka KIKUCHI 28-06-1987
JPN 62 Ayano SATO 10-12-1996
JPN 63 Miho TAKAGI 22-05-1994

NED 64 Antoinette DE JONG 06-04-1995
NED 65 Linda DE VRIES 04-02-1988
NED 66 Annouk VAN DER WEIJDEN 27-06-1986
NED 67 Ireen WÜST 01-04-1986

NOR 68 Sofie Karoline HAUGEN 22-04-1995
NOR 69 Ida NJÅTUN 06-02-1991

POL 70 Natalia CZERWONKA 20-10-1988
POL 71 Katarzyna WOZNIAK 05-10-1989
POL 72 Luiza ZLOTKOWSKA 25-05-1986

RUS 73 Evgeniia LALENKOVA 08-09-1990
RUS 74 Yuliya SKOKOVA 01-12-1982
RUS 75 Natalia VORONINA 21-10-1994

Number of Participants: 25

Number of Nations: 11
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ISU WORLD ALLROUND SPEED SKATING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018

Olympic Stadium - Amsterdam (NED) / 9 -11 March 2018

PARTICIPANTS MEN

Name CountryNr Date of Birth

AUT 1 Linus HEIDEGGER 23-08-1995
AUT 2 Floris ROOT 30-05-1996

BEL 3 Bart SWINGS 12-02-1991

CAN 4 Ted-Jan BLOEMEN 16-08-1986
CAN 5 Antoine GELINAS-BEAULIEU 05-05-1992
CAN 6 Denny MORRISON 08-09-1985

CZE 7 Sebastian DRUSZKIEWICZ 14-06-1986

DEN 8 Viktor Hald THORUP 14-08-1994

GER 9 Moritz GEISREITER 30-12-1987

ITA 10 Davide GHIOTTO 03-12-1993
ITA 11 Andrea GIOVANNINI 27-08-1993
ITA 12 Michele MALFATTI 31-12-1994

JPN 13 Shota NAKAMURA 02-09-1993
JPN 14 Shane WILLIAMSON 28-04-1995

LAT 15 Haralds SILOVS 07-04-1986

NED 16 Marcel BOSKER 19-01-1997
NED 17 Lex DIJKSTRA 23-08-1995
NED 18 Sven KRAMER 23-04-1986
NED 19 Patrick ROEST 07-12-1995

NOR 20 Håvard BØKKO 02-02-1987
NOR 21 Sindre HENRIKSEN 24-07-1992
NOR 22 Simen Spieler NILSEN 04-08-1993
NOR 23 Sverre Lunde PEDERSEN 17-07-1992

POL 24 Konrad NIEDZWIEDZKI 02-01-1985
POL 25 Jan SZYMANSKI 02-03-1989
POL 26 Adrian WIELGAT 10-02-1993

RUS 27 Sergey GRYAZTSOV 26-07-1986
RUS 28 Alexander RUMYANTSEV 05-12-1986
RUS 29 Danila SEMERIKOV 19-10-1994
RUS 30 Sergey TROFIMOV 27-07-1996

SWE 31 Nils VAN DER POEL 25-04-1996

Number of Participants: 31

Number of Nations: 14
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ISU WORLD ALLROUND SPEED SKATING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018

Olympic Stadium - Amsterdam (NED) / 9 -11 March 2018

 DRAW LADIES 500m *revised 1*

Friday, 09 March 2018

Lane Name CountryNrPair PB

Dan LI

Francesca LOLLOBRIGIDA

In

Out

54

60

CHN

ITA

40.56

40.00
1

Ivanie BLONDIN

Miho TAKAGI

In

Out

52

63

CAN

JPN

38.93

38.15
2

Natálie KERSCHBAUMMAYR

Ayaka KIKUCHI

In

Out

55

61

CZE

JPN

41.49

39.01
3

Katarzyna WOZNIAK

Yuliya SKOKOVA

In

Out

71

74

POL

RUS

40.16

39.00
4

Sofie Karoline HAUGEN

Jelena PEETERS

In

Out

68

51

NOR

BEL

40.35

40.60
5

Claudia PECHSTEIN

Evgeniia LALENKOVA

In

Out

59

73

GER

RUS

38.99

39.59
6

Luiza ZLOTKOWSKA

Martina SÁBLÍKOVÁ

In

Out

72

56

POL

CZE

39.13

39.23
7

Nikola ZDRÁHALOVA

Jiachen HAO

In

Out

57

53

CZE

CHN

39.10

39.43
8

Annouk VAN DER WEIJDEN

Natalia CZERWONKA

In

Out

66

70

NED

POL

39.33

38.84
9

Antoinette DE JONG

Ida NJÅTUN

In

Out

64

69

NED

NOR

39.16

39.01
10

Ireen WÜST

Gabriele HIRSCHBICHLER

In

Out

67

58

NED

GER

38.44

38.31
11

Referee: Bert TIMMERMAN (NED)  /  Starter: Janny SMEGEN (NED)
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ISU WORLD ALLROUND SPEED SKATING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018

Olympic Stadium - Amsterdam (NED) / 9 -11 March 2018

 RESULT LADIES 500m

Friday, 09 March 2018

Nr Name Country Pair Lane Time BehindRnk Points

 63 39.01Miho TAKAGI Out2  39.0101 JPN

 58 40.22Gabriele HIRSCHBICHLER Out11  40.2202 GER 1.21

 61 40.32Ayaka KIKUCHI Out3  40.3203 JPN 1.31

 57 40.47Nikola ZDRÁHALOVA In8  40.4704 CZE 1.46

 64 40.47Antoinette DE JONG In10  40.4704 NED 1.46

 69 40.55Ida NJÅTUN Out10  40.5506 NOR 1.54

 70 40.75Natalia CZERWONKA Out9  40.7507 POL 1.74

 60 40.78Francesca LOLLOBRIGIDA Out1  40.7808 ITA 1.77

 67 40.81Ireen WÜST In11  40.8109 NED 1.80

 66 40.89Annouk VAN DER WEIJDEN In9  40.89010 NED 1.88

 54 40.90Dan LI In1  40.90011 CHN 1.89

 52 41.10Ivanie BLONDIN In2  41.10012 CAN 2.09

 74 41.13Yuliya SKOKOVA Out4  41.13013 RUS 2.12

 68 41.24Sofie Karoline HAUGEN In5  41.24014 NOR 2.23

 73 41.36Evgeniia LALENKOVA Out6  41.36015 RUS 2.35

 53 41.68Jiachen HAO Out8  41.68016 CHN 2.67

 72 41.70Luiza ZLOTKOWSKA In7  41.70017 POL 2.69

 59 41.77Claudia PECHSTEIN In6  41.77018 GER 2.76

 56 41.81Martina SÁBLÍKOVÁ Out7  41.81019 CZE 2.80

 71 42.21Katarzyna WOZNIAK In4  42.21020 POL 3.20

 51 42.36Jelena PEETERS Out5  42.36021 BEL 3.35

 55 42.98Natálie KERSCHBAUMMAYR In3  42.98022 CZE 3.97

 75 WDRNatalia VORONINA Out -- RUS

Referee: Bert TIMMERMAN (NED)

Starter: Janny SMEGEN (NED)

Start: 19:30 - End: 19:55

Temp: 8°C

Hum: 72%

Ice Temp: -6°C
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ISU WORLD ALLROUND SPEED SKATING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018

Olympic Stadium - Amsterdam (NED) / 9 -11 March 2018

 RESULT BY PAIRS LADIES 500m

Friday, 09 March 2018

Pair Outer LaneInner Lane

 1 54.  Dan LI - CHN 60.  Francesca LOLLOBRIGIDA - ITA

   11.48 (11.4)100m 17

   40.90 (29.4)FINISH 11

   11.47 (11.4)100m 14

   40.78 (29.3)FINISH 8

 2 52.  Ivanie BLONDIN - CAN 63.  Miho TAKAGI - JPN

   11.36 (11.3)100m 9

   41.10 (29.7)FINISH 12

   10.57 (10.5)100m 1

   39.01 (28.4)FINISH 1

 3 55.  Natálie KERSCHBAUMMAYR - CZE 61.  Ayaka KIKUCHI - JPN

   12.07 (12.0)100m 22

   42.98 (30.9)FINISH 22

   11.08 (11.0)100m 5

   40.32 (29.2)FINISH 3

 4 71.  Katarzyna WOZNIAK - POL 74.  Yuliya SKOKOVA - RUS

   11.58 (11.5)100m 18

   42.21 (30.6)FINISH 20

   11.37 (11.3)100m 10

   41.13 (29.7)FINISH 13

 5 68.  Sofie Karoline HAUGEN - NOR 51.  Jelena PEETERS - BEL

   11.40 (11.4)100m 12

   41.24 (29.8)FINISH 14

   11.79 (11.7)100m 21

   42.36 (30.5)FINISH 21

 6 59.  Claudia PECHSTEIN - GER 73.  Evgeniia LALENKOVA - RUS

   11.47 (11.4)100m 14

   41.77 (30.2)FINISH 18

   11.39 (11.3)100m 11

   41.36 (29.9)FINISH 15

 7 72.  Luiza ZLOTKOWSKA - POL 56.  Martina SÁBLÍKOVÁ - CZE

   11.59 (11.5)100m 19

   41.70 (30.1)FINISH 17

   11.77 (11.7)100m 20

   41.81 (30.0)FINISH 19

 8 57.  Nikola ZDRÁHALOVA - CZE 53.  Jiachen HAO - CHN

   11.02 (11.0)100m 3

   40.47 (29.4)FINISH 4

   11.46 (11.4)100m 13

   41.68 (30.2)FINISH 16

 9 66.  Annouk VAN DER WEIJDEN - NED 70.  Natalia CZERWONKA - POL

   11.32 (11.3)100m 8

   40.89 (29.5)FINISH 10

   11.31 (11.3)100m 7

   40.75 (29.4)FINISH 7

 10 64.  Antoinette DE JONG - NED 69.  Ida NJÅTUN - NOR

   11.00 (11.0)100m 2

   40.47 (29.4)FINISH 4

   11.47 (11.4)100m 14

   40.55 (29.0)FINISH 6
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Pair Outer LaneInner Lane

 11 67.  Ireen WÜST - NED 58.  Gabriele HIRSCHBICHLER - GER

   11.09 (11.0)100m 6

   40.81 (29.7)FINISH 9

   11.04 (11.0)100m 4

   40.22 (29.1)FINISH 2
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CLASSIFICATION LADIES 

Olympic Stadium - Amsterdam (NED) / 9 -11 March 2018 

ISU WORLD ALLROUND SPEED SKATING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018 

Name Country Rnk Points Diff. 500m 3000m 1500m 5000m Nr 

Miho TAKAGI 1 39.01 1 63 JPN  39.010 

Gabriele HIRSCHBICHLER 2 40.22 2 58 GER  40.220 7.26 

Ayaka KIKUCHI 3 40.32 3 61 JPN  40.320 7.86 

Nikola ZDRÁHALOVA 4 40.47 4 57 CZE  40.470 8.76 

Antoinette DE JONG 4 40.47 4 64 NED  40.470 8.76 

Ida NJÅTUN 6 40.55 6 69 NOR  40.550 9.24 

Natalia CZERWONKA 7 40.75 7 70 POL  40.750 10.44 

Francesca LOLLOBRIGIDA 8 40.78 8 60 ITA  40.780 10.62 

Ireen WÜST 9 40.81 9 67 NED  40.810 10.80 

Annouk VAN DER WEIJDEN 10 40.89 10 66 NED  40.890 11.28 

Dan LI 11 40.90 11 54 CHN  40.900 11.34 

Ivanie BLONDIN 12 41.10 12 52 CAN  41.100 12.54 

Yuliya SKOKOVA 13 41.13 13 74 RUS  41.130 12.72 

Sofie Karoline HAUGEN 14 41.24 14 68 NOR  41.240 13.38 

Evgeniia LALENKOVA 15 41.36 15 73 RUS  41.360 14.10 

Jiachen HAO 16 41.68 16 53 CHN  41.680 16.02 

Luiza ZLOTKOWSKA 17 41.70 17 72 POL  41.700 16.14 

Claudia PECHSTEIN 18 41.77 18 59 GER  41.770 16.56 

Martina SÁBLÍKOVÁ 19 41.81 19 56 CZE  41.810 16.80 

Katarzyna WOZNIAK 20 42.21 20 71 POL  42.210 19.20 

Jelena PEETERS 21 42.36 21 51 BEL  42.360 20.10 

Natálie KERSCHBAUMMAYR 22 42.98 22 55 CZE  42.980 23.82 
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ISU WORLD ALLROUND SPEED SKATING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018

Olympic Stadium - Amsterdam (NED) / 9 -11 March 2018

 DRAW LADIES 3000m *revised 1*

Friday, 09 March 2018

Lane Name CountryNrPair PB

Gabriele HIRSCHBICHLER

Evgeniia LALENKOVA

In

Out

58

73

GER

RUS

4:14.73

4:07.29
1

Natálie KERSCHBAUMMAYR

Sofie Karoline HAUGEN

In

Out

55

68

CZE

NOR

4:15.92

4:10.57
2

Natalia CZERWONKA

Yuliya SKOKOVA

In

Out

70

74

POL

RUS

4:05.40

4:07.00
3

Luiza ZLOTKOWSKA

Jelena PEETERS

In

Out

72

51

POL

BEL

4:02.37

4:04.00
4

Katarzyna WOZNIAK

Ida NJÅTUN

In

Out

71

69

POL

NOR

4:04.82

4:01.47
5

Nikola ZDRÁHALOVA

Dan LI

In

Out

57

54

CZE

CHN

4:03.87

4:04.30
6

Annouk VAN DER WEIJDEN

Jiachen HAO

In

Out

66

53

NED

CHN

4:00.45

4:02.78
7

Francesca LOLLOBRIGIDA

Martina SÁBLÍKOVÁ

In

Out

60

56

ITA

CZE

4:02.75

3:55.10
8

Ireen WÜST

Ayaka KIKUCHI

In

Out

67

61

NED

JPN

3:58.01

4:01.89
9

Antoinette DE JONG

Ivanie BLONDIN

In

Out

64

52

NED

CAN

3:57.78

3:59.47
10

Miho TAKAGI

Claudia PECHSTEIN

In

Out

63

59

JPN

GER

3:57.09

3:57.35
11

Referee: Bert TIMMERMAN (NED)  /  Starter: Janny SMEGEN (NED)
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ISU WORLD ALLROUND SPEED SKATING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018

Olympic Stadium - Amsterdam (NED) / 9 -11 March 2018

 RESULT LADIES 3000m

Friday, 09 March 2018

Nr Name Country Pair Lane Time BehindRnk Points

 67 4:15.80Ireen WÜST In9  42.6331 NED

 63 4:19.78Miho TAKAGI In11  43.2962 JPN 3.98

 56 4:21.05Martina SÁBLÍKOVÁ Out8  43.5083 CZE 5.25

 66 4:22.35Annouk VAN DER WEIJDEN In7  43.7254 NED 6.55

 64 4:23.04Antoinette DE JONG In10  43.8405 NED 7.24

 61 4:24.01Ayaka KIKUCHI Out9  44.0016 JPN 8.21

 60 4:24.04Francesca LOLLOBRIGIDA In8  44.0067 ITA 8.24

 73 4:24.50Evgeniia LALENKOVA Out1  44.0838 RUS 8.70

 57 4:26.47Nikola ZDRÁHALOVA In6  44.4119 CZE 10.67

 52 4:26.55Ivanie BLONDIN Out10  44.42510 CAN 10.75

 59 4:27.43Claudia PECHSTEIN Out11  44.57111 GER 11.63

 53 4:28.85Jiachen HAO Out7  44.80812 CHN 13.05

 69 4:28.93Ida NJÅTUN Out5  44.82113 NOR 13.13

 68 4:29.67Sofie Karoline HAUGEN Out2  44.94514 NOR 13.87

 70 4:30.29Natalia CZERWONKA In3  45.04815 POL 14.49

 74 4:30.31Yuliya SKOKOVA Out3  45.05116 RUS 14.51

 72 4:32.62Luiza ZLOTKOWSKA In4  45.43617 POL 16.82

 71 4:33.07Katarzyna WOZNIAK In5  45.51118 POL 17.27

 55 4:34.17Natálie KERSCHBAUMMAYR In2  45.69519 CZE 18.37

 54 4:35.64Dan LI Out6  45.94020 CHN 19.84

 51 4:36.27Jelena PEETERS Out4  46.04521 BEL 20.47

 58 4:40.21Gabriele HIRSCHBICHLER In1  46.70122 GER 24.41

 75 WDRNatalia VORONINA Out -- RUS

Referee: Bert TIMMERMAN (NED)

Starter: Janny SMEGEN (NED)

Start: 20:24 - End: 21:45

Temp: 6.5°C

Hum: 75%

Ice Temp: -6°C
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ISU WORLD ALLROUND SPEED SKATING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018

Olympic Stadium - Amsterdam (NED) / 9 -11 March 2018

 RESULT BY PAIRS LADIES 3000m

Friday, 09 March 2018

Pair Outer LaneInner Lane

 1 58.  Gabriele HIRSCHBICHLER - GER 73.  Evgeniia LALENKOVA - RUS

   20.66 (20.6)200m 8

   54.59 (33.9)600m 14

 1:30.00 (35.4)1000m 18

 2:06.59 (36.5)1400m 21

 2:43.62 (37.0)1800m 21

 3:21.18 (37.5)2200m 21

 4:00.43 (39.2)2600m 22

 4:40.21 (39.7)FINISH 22

   21.29 (21.2)200m 16

   54.14 (32.8)600m 11

 1:27.58 (33.4)1000m 10

 2:01.58 (34.0)1400m 8

 2:35.84 (34.2)1800m 7

 3:11.01 (35.1)2200m 6

 3:47.20 (36.1)2600m 7

 4:24.50 (37.3)FINISH 8

 2 55.  Natálie KERSCHBAUMMAYR - CZE 68.  Sofie Karoline HAUGEN - NOR

   22.03 (22.0)200m 22

   56.54 (34.5)600m 22

 1:30.66 (34.1)1000m 21

 2:05.92 (35.2)1400m 19

 2:42.09 (36.1)1800m 18

 3:19.23 (37.1)2200m 19

 3:56.71 (37.4)2600m 19

 4:34.17 (37.4)FINISH 19

   21.61 (21.6)200m 20

   55.53 (33.9)600m 18

 1:29.25 (33.7)1000m 16

 2:03.34 (34.0)1400m 13

 2:38.39 (35.0)1800m 13

 3:14.37 (35.9)2200m 12

 3:51.80 (37.4)2600m 14

 4:29.67 (37.8)FINISH 14

 3 70.  Natalia CZERWONKA - POL 74.  Yuliya SKOKOVA - RUS

   21.32 (21.3)200m 17

   54.57 (33.2)600m 13

 1:29.15 (34.5)1000m 14

 2:03.91 (34.7)1400m 15

 2:39.22 (35.3)1800m 15

 3:15.31 (36.0)2200m 15

 3:52.09 (36.7)2600m 15

 4:30.29 (38.1)FINISH 15

   21.09 (21.0)200m 11

   55.43 (34.3)600m 17

 1:29.83 (34.4)1000m 17

 2:04.70 (34.8)1400m 17

 2:39.86 (35.1)1800m 16

 3:15.62 (35.7)2200m 16

 3:52.35 (36.7)2600m 16

 4:30.31 (37.9)FINISH 16

 4 72.  Luiza ZLOTKOWSKA - POL 51.  Jelena PEETERS - BEL

   21.47 (21.4)200m 19

   55.69 (34.2)600m 20

 1:30.40 (34.7)1000m 19

 2:06.24 (35.8)1400m 20

 2:42.39 (36.1)1800m 20

 3:18.90 (36.5)2200m 18

 3:55.70 (36.8)2600m 18

 4:32.62 (36.9)FINISH 17

   21.34 (21.3)200m 18

   55.74 (34.3)600m 21

 1:31.17 (35.4)1000m 22

 2:07.15 (35.9)1400m 22

 2:43.91 (36.7)1800m 22

 3:21.49 (37.5)2200m 22

 3:58.59 (37.0)2600m 21

 4:36.27 (37.6)FINISH 21

 5 71.  Katarzyna WOZNIAK - POL 69.  Ida NJÅTUN - NOR

   21.18 (21.1)200m 12

   54.70 (33.5)600m 15

 1:29.21 (34.5)1000m 15

 2:04.24 (35.0)1400m 16

 2:40.43 (36.1)1800m 17

 3:17.34 (36.9)2200m 17

 3:54.68 (37.3)2600m 17

 4:33.07 (38.3)FINISH 18

   20.65 (20.6)200m 7

   54.06 (33.4)600m 10

 1:28.30 (34.2)1000m 12

 2:02.71 (34.4)1400m 12

 2:38.11 (35.4)1800m 11

 3:14.29 (36.1)2200m 11

 3:50.99 (36.7)2600m 11

 4:28.93 (37.9)FINISH 13
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Pair Outer LaneInner Lane

 6 57.  Nikola ZDRÁHALOVA - CZE 54.  Dan LI - CHN

   20.49 (20.4)200m 5

   53.64 (33.1)600m 8

 1:27.57 (33.9)1000m 9

 2:02.17 (34.6)1400m 9

 2:37.51 (35.3)1800m 10

 3:14.04 (36.5)2200m 10

 3:50.74 (36.7)2600m 10

 4:26.47 (35.7)FINISH 9

   21.83 (21.8)200m 21

   55.54 (33.7)600m 19

 1:30.43 (34.8)1000m 20

 2:05.84 (35.4)1400m 18

 2:42.23 (36.3)1800m 19

 3:19.90 (37.6)2200m 20

 3:58.36 (38.4)2600m 20

 4:35.64 (37.2)FINISH 20

 7 66.  Annouk VAN DER WEIJDEN - NED 53.  Jiachen HAO - CHN

   20.17 (20.1)200m 2

   52.97 (32.8)600m 4

 1:26.38 (33.4)1000m 5

 2:00.94 (34.5)1400m 5

 2:35.77 (34.8)1800m 5

 3:10.95 (35.1)2200m 5

 3:46.63 (35.6)2600m 4

 4:22.35 (35.7)FINISH 4

   20.55 (20.5)200m 6

   52.98 (32.4)600m 5

 1:27.23 (34.2)1000m 6

 2:02.51 (35.2)1400m 10

 2:38.21 (35.6)1800m 12

 3:14.89 (36.6)2200m 13

 3:51.70 (36.8)2600m 13

 4:28.85 (37.1)FINISH 12

 8 60.  Francesca LOLLOBRIGIDA - ITA 56.  Martina SÁBLÍKOVÁ - CZE

   21.20 (21.2)200m 14

   54.82 (33.6)600m 16

 1:28.20 (33.3)1000m 11

 2:02.55 (34.3)1400m 11

 2:36.98 (34.4)1800m 9

 3:12.28 (35.3)2200m 8

 3:48.04 (35.7)2600m 8

 4:24.04 (36.0)FINISH 7

   21.25 (21.2)200m 15

   54.02 (32.7)600m 9

 1:27.32 (33.3)1000m 8

 2:01.25 (33.9)1400m 6

 2:35.78 (34.5)1800m 6

 3:10.83 (35.0)2200m 4

 3:45.80 (34.9)2600m 3

 4:21.05 (35.2)FINISH 3

 9 67.  Ireen WÜST - NED 61.  Ayaka KIKUCHI - JPN

   20.20 (20.2)200m 3

   52.02 (31.8)600m 1

 1:24.49 (32.4)1000m 1

 1:57.76 (33.2)1400m 1

 2:31.70 (33.9)1800m 1

 3:06.20 (34.5)2200m 1

 3:40.65 (34.4)2600m 1

 4:15.80 (35.1)FINISH 1

   20.33 (20.3)200m 4

   52.53 (32.1)600m 3

 1:25.40 (32.8)1000m 3

 1:58.89 (33.4)1400m 3

 2:33.93 (35.0)1800m 3

 3:10.44 (36.5)2200m 3

 3:46.95 (36.5)2600m 5

 4:24.01 (37.0)FINISH 6

 10 64.  Antoinette DE JONG - NED 52.  Ivanie BLONDIN - CAN

   20.78 (20.7)200m 9

   53.31 (32.5)600m 6

 1:26.17 (32.8)1000m 4

 2:00.48 (34.3)1400m 4

 2:35.59 (35.1)1800m 4

 3:11.05 (35.4)2200m 7

 3:47.09 (36.0)2600m 6

 4:23.04 (35.9)FINISH 5

   20.89 (20.8)200m 10

   53.61 (32.7)600m 7

 1:27.23 (33.6)1000m 6

 2:01.49 (34.2)1400m 7

 2:36.54 (35.0)1800m 8

 3:12.44 (35.8)2200m 9

 3:49.55 (37.1)2600m 9

 4:26.55 (37.0)FINISH 10

 11 63.  Miho TAKAGI - JPN 59.  Claudia PECHSTEIN - GER

   20.01 (20.0)200m 1

   52.21 (32.2)600m 2

 1:24.67 (32.4)1000m 2

 1:58.08 (33.4)1400m 2

 2:32.34 (34.2)1800m 2

 3:07.77 (35.4)2200m 2

 3:43.22 (35.4)2600m 2

 4:19.78 (36.5)FINISH 2

   21.18 (21.1)200m 12

   54.54 (33.3)600m 12

 1:28.90 (34.3)1000m 13

 2:03.79 (34.8)1400m 14

 2:39.01 (35.2)1800m 14

 3:14.96 (35.9)2200m 14

 3:51.21 (36.2)2600m 12

 4:27.43 (36.2)FINISH 11
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CLASSIFICATION LADIES

Olympic Stadium - Amsterdam (NED) / 9 -11 March 2018

ISU WORLD ALLROUND SPEED SKATING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018

Name CountryRnk Points Diff.500m 3000m 1500m 5000mNr

Miho TAKAGI1 39.01 1 4:19.78 263 JPN  82.306

Ireen WÜST2 40.81 9 4:15.80 167 NED  83.443 3.42

Antoinette DE JONG3 40.47 4 4:23.04 564 NED  84.310 6.02

Ayaka KIKUCHI4 40.32 3 4:24.01 661 JPN  84.321 6.05

Annouk VAN DER WEIJDEN5 40.89 10 4:22.35 466 NED  84.615 6.93

Francesca LOLLOBRIGIDA6 40.78 8 4:24.04 760 ITA  84.786 7.44

Nikola ZDRÁHALOVA7 40.47 4 4:26.47 957 CZE  84.881 7.73

Martina SÁBLÍKOVÁ8 41.81 19 4:21.05 356 CZE  85.318 9.04

Ida NJÅTUN9 40.55 6 4:28.93 1369 NOR  85.371 9.20

Evgeniia LALENKOVA10 41.36 15 4:24.50 873 RUS  85.443 9.42

Ivanie BLONDIN11 41.10 12 4:26.55 1052 CAN  85.525 9.66

Natalia CZERWONKA12 40.75 7 4:30.29 1570 POL  85.798 10.48

Yuliya SKOKOVA13 41.13 13 4:30.31 1674 RUS  86.181 11.63

Sofie Karoline HAUGEN14 41.24 14 4:29.67 1468 NOR  86.185 11.64

Claudia PECHSTEIN15 41.77 18 4:27.43 1159 GER  86.341 12.11

Jiachen HAO16 41.68 16 4:28.85 1253 CHN  86.488 12.55

Dan LI17 40.90 11 4:35.64 2054 CHN  86.840 13.61

Gabriele HIRSCHBICHLER18 40.22 2 4:40.21 2258 GER  86.921 13.85

Luiza ZLOTKOWSKA19 41.70 17 4:32.62 1772 POL  87.136 14.49

Katarzyna WOZNIAK20 42.21 20 4:33.07 1871 POL  87.721 16.25

Jelena PEETERS21 42.36 21 4:36.27 2151 BEL  88.405 18.30

Natálie KERSCHBAUMMAYR22 42.98 22 4:34.17 1955 CZE  88.675 19.11

Natalia VORONINA23 WDR WDR75 RUS - -
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ISU WORLD ALLROUND SPEED SKATING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018

Olympic Stadium - Amsterdam (NED) / 9 -11 March 2018

 DRAW MEN 500m

Saturday, 10 March 2018

Lane Name CountryNrPair PB

Viktor Hald THORUP

Bart SWINGS

In

Out

8

3

DEN

BEL

38.74

36.46
1

Patrick ROEST

Sebastian DRUSZKIEWICZ

In

Out

19

7

NED

CZE

36.27

37.76
2

Shota NAKAMURA

Sven KRAMER

In

Out

13

18

JPN

NED

36.00

36.17
3

Davide GHIOTTO

Ted-Jan BLOEMEN

In

Out

10

4

ITA

CAN

38.32

36.87
4

Sergey GRYAZTSOV

Moritz GEISREITER

In

Out

27

9

RUS

GER

36.17

37.62
5

Denny MORRISON

Andrea GIOVANNINI

In

Out

6

11

CAN

ITA

34.85

36.57
6

Danila SEMERIKOV

Linus HEIDEGGER

In

Out

29

1

RUS

AUT

37.81

37.23
7

Haralds SILOVS

Nils VAN DER POEL

In

Out

15

31

LAT

SWE

35.32

37.87
8

Antoine GELINAS-BEAULIEU

Håvard BØKKO

In

Out

5

20

CAN

NOR

36.06

35.75
9

Sergey TROFIMOV

Sverre Lunde PEDERSEN

In

Out

30

23

RUS

NOR

36.51

35.87
10

Jan SZYMANSKI

Marcel BOSKER

In

Out

25

16

POL

NED

35.97

36.39
11

Simen Spieler NILSEN

Konrad NIEDZWIEDZKI

In

Out

22

24

NOR

POL

35.72

35.29
12

Referee: Dan IMMERFALL (USA)  /  Starter: John Magne ELIASSEN (NOR)
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ISU WORLD ALLROUND SPEED SKATING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018

Olympic Stadium - Amsterdam (NED) / 9 -11 March 2018

 RESULT MEN 500m

Saturday, 10 March 2018

Nr Name Country Pair Lane Time BehindRnk Points

 19 36.97Patrick ROEST In2  36.9701 NED

 24 37.00Konrad NIEDZWIEDZKI Out12  37.0002 POL 0.03

 15 37.04Haralds SILOVS In8  37.0403 LAT 0.07

 25 37.21Jan SZYMANSKI In11  37.2104 POL 0.24

 23 37.42Sverre Lunde PEDERSEN Out10  37.4205 NOR 0.45

 18 37.43Sven KRAMER Out3  37.4306 NED 0.46

 22 37.50Simen Spieler NILSEN In12  37.5007 NOR 0.53

 13 37.51Shota NAKAMURA In3  37.5108 JPN 0.54

 20 37.55Håvard BØKKO Out9  37.5509 NOR 0.58

 30 37.64Sergey TROFIMOV In10  37.64010 RUS 0.67

 5 37.65Antoine GELINAS-BEAULIEU In9  37.65011 CAN 0.68

 16 37.85Marcel BOSKER Out11  37.85012 NED 0.88

 27 37.91Sergey GRYAZTSOV In5  37.91013 RUS 0.94

 3 37.96Bart SWINGS Out1  37.96014 BEL 0.99

 6 37.97Denny MORRISON In6  37.97015 CAN 1.00

 11 38.06Andrea GIOVANNINI Out6  38.06016 ITA 1.09

 31 38.35Nils VAN DER POEL Out8  38.35017 SWE 1.38

 29 38.73Danila SEMERIKOV In7  38.73018 RUS 1.76

 4 38.81Ted-Jan BLOEMEN Out4  38.81019 CAN 1.84

 1 38.98Linus HEIDEGGER Out7  38.98020 AUT 2.01

 9 39.57Moritz GEISREITER Out5  39.57021 GER 2.60

 8 39.58Viktor Hald THORUP In1  39.58022 DEN 2.61

 10 40.46Davide GHIOTTO In4  40.46023 ITA 3.49

 7 40.89Sebastian DRUSZKIEWICZ Out2  40.89024 CZE 3.92

Referee: Dan IMMERFALL (USA)

Starter: John Magne ELIASSEN (NOR)

Start: 16:15 - End: 16:41

Temp: 14.5°C

Hum: 74%

Ice Temp: -6.2°C
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ISU WORLD ALLROUND SPEED SKATING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018

Olympic Stadium - Amsterdam (NED) / 9 -11 March 2018

 RESULT BY PAIRS MEN 500m

Saturday, 10 March 2018

Pair Outer LaneInner Lane

 1 8.  Viktor Hald THORUP - DEN 3.  Bart SWINGS - BEL

   11.00 (11.0)100m 20

   39.58 (28.5)FINISH 22

   10.85 (10.8)100m 19

   37.96 (27.1)FINISH 14

 2 19.  Patrick ROEST - NED 7.  Sebastian DRUSZKIEWICZ - CZE

   10.30 (10.3)100m 4

   36.97 (26.6)FINISH 1

   11.42 (11.4)100m 24

   40.89 (29.4)FINISH 24

 3 13.  Shota NAKAMURA - JPN 18.  Sven KRAMER - NED

   10.28 (10.2)100m 3

   37.51 (27.2)FINISH 8

   10.53 (10.5)100m 10

   37.43 (26.8)FINISH 6

 4 10.  Davide GHIOTTO - ITA 4.  Ted-Jan BLOEMEN - CAN

   11.19 (11.1)100m 23

   40.46 (29.2)FINISH 23

   10.75 (10.7)100m 17

   38.81 (28.0)FINISH 19

 5 27.  Sergey GRYAZTSOV - RUS 9.  Moritz GEISREITER - GER

   10.56 (10.5)100m 13

   37.91 (27.3)FINISH 13

   11.02 (11.0)100m 22

   39.57 (28.5)FINISH 21

 6 6.  Denny MORRISON - CAN 11.  Andrea GIOVANNINI - ITA

   10.72 (10.7)100m 16

   37.97 (27.2)FINISH 15

   10.54 (10.5)100m 11

   38.06 (27.5)FINISH 16

 7 29.  Danila SEMERIKOV - RUS 1.  Linus HEIDEGGER - AUT

   11.00 (11.0)100m 20

   38.73 (27.7)FINISH 18

   10.79 (10.7)100m 18

   38.98 (28.1)FINISH 20

 8 15.  Haralds SILOVS - LAT 31.  Nils VAN DER POEL - SWE

   10.39 (10.3)100m 6

   37.04 (26.6)FINISH 3

   10.63 (10.6)100m 14

   38.35 (27.7)FINISH 17

 9 5.  Antoine GELINAS-BEAULIEU - CAN 20.  Håvard BØKKO - NOR

   10.54 (10.5)100m 11

   37.65 (27.1)FINISH 11

   10.45 (10.4)100m 9

   37.55 (27.0)FINISH 9

 10 30.  Sergey TROFIMOV - RUS 23.  Sverre Lunde PEDERSEN - NOR

   10.66 (10.6)100m 15

   37.64 (26.9)FINISH 10

   10.39 (10.3)100m 6

   37.42 (27.0)FINISH 5
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Pair Outer LaneInner Lane

 11 25.  Jan SZYMANSKI - POL 16.  Marcel BOSKER - NED

   10.27 (10.2)100m 2

   37.21 (26.9)FINISH 4

   10.43 (10.4)100m 8

   37.85 (27.4)FINISH 12

 12 22.  Simen Spieler NILSEN - NOR 24.  Konrad NIEDZWIEDZKI - POL

   10.22 (10.2)100m 1

   37.50 (27.2)FINISH 7

   10.30 (10.3)100m 4

   37.00 (26.7)FINISH 2
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CLASSIFICATION MEN

Olympic Stadium - Amsterdam (NED) / 9 -11 March 2018

ISU WORLD ALLROUND SPEED SKATING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018

Name CountryRnk Points Diff.500m 5000m 1500m 10000mNr

Patrick ROEST1 36.97 119 NED  36.970

Konrad NIEDZWIEDZKI2 37.00 224 POL  37.000 0.30

Haralds SILOVS3 37.04 315 LAT  37.040 0.70

Jan SZYMANSKI4 37.21 425 POL  37.210 2.40

Sverre Lunde PEDERSEN5 37.42 523 NOR  37.420 4.50

Sven KRAMER6 37.43 618 NED  37.430 4.60

Simen Spieler NILSEN7 37.50 722 NOR  37.500 5.30

Shota NAKAMURA8 37.51 813 JPN  37.510 5.40

Håvard BØKKO9 37.55 920 NOR  37.550 5.80

Sergey TROFIMOV10 37.64 1030 RUS  37.640 6.70

Antoine GELINAS-BEAULIEU11 37.65 115 CAN  37.650 6.80

Marcel BOSKER12 37.85 1216 NED  37.850 8.80

Sergey GRYAZTSOV13 37.91 1327 RUS  37.910 9.40

Bart SWINGS14 37.96 143 BEL  37.960 9.90

Denny MORRISON15 37.97 156 CAN  37.970 10.00

Andrea GIOVANNINI16 38.06 1611 ITA  38.060 10.90

Nils VAN DER POEL17 38.35 1731 SWE  38.350 13.80

Danila SEMERIKOV18 38.73 1829 RUS  38.730 17.60

Ted-Jan BLOEMEN19 38.81 194 CAN  38.810 18.40

Linus HEIDEGGER20 38.98 201 AUT  38.980 20.10

Moritz GEISREITER21 39.57 219 GER  39.570 26.00

Viktor Hald THORUP22 39.58 228 DEN  39.580 26.10

Davide GHIOTTO23 40.46 2310 ITA  40.460 34.90

Sebastian DRUSZKIEWICZ24 40.89 247 CZE  40.890 39.20
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ISU WORLD ALLROUND SPEED SKATING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018

Olympic Stadium - Amsterdam (NED) / 9 -11 March 2018

 DRAW LADIES 1500m

Saturday, 10 March 2018

Lane Name CountryNrPair ClassificationPB

Natálie KERSCHBAUMMAYRIn 55  88.675 (22)CZE 2:00.97
1

Luiza ZLOTKOWSKA

Katarzyna WOZNIAK

In

Out

72

71

 87.136

 87.721

(19)

(20)

POL

POL

1:54.77

1:57.30
2

Dan LI

Gabriele HIRSCHBICHLER

In

Out

54

58

 86.840

 86.921

(17)

(18)

CHN

GER

1:59.64

1:54.67
3

Claudia PECHSTEIN

Jiachen HAO

In

Out

59

53

 86.341

 86.488

(15)

(16)

GER

CHN

1:54.31

1:54.41
4

Yuliya SKOKOVA

Sofie Karoline HAUGEN

In

Out

74

68

 86.181

 86.185

(13)

(14)

RUS

NOR

1:53.87

1:59.06
5

Ivanie BLONDIN

Natalia CZERWONKA

In

Out

52

70

 85.525

 85.798

(11)

(12)

CAN

POL

1:55.14

1:55.09
6

Ida NJÅTUN

Evgeniia LALENKOVA

In

Out

69

73

 85.371

 85.443

(9)

(10)

NOR

RUS

1:52.71

1:57.46
7

Nikola ZDRÁHALOVA

Martina SÁBLÍKOVÁ

In

Out

57

56

 84.881

 85.318

(7)

(8)

CZE

CZE

1:54.96

1:53.44
8

Annouk VAN DER WEIJDEN

Francesca LOLLOBRIGIDA

In

Out

66

60

 84.615

 84.786

(5)

(6)

NED

ITA

1:55.81

1:57.64
9

Antoinette DE JONG

Ayaka KIKUCHI

In

Out

64

61

 84.310

 84.321

(3)

(4)

NED

JPN

1:54.51

1:54.12
10

Miho TAKAGI

Ireen WÜST

In

Out

63

67

 82.306

 83.443

(1)

(2)

JPN

NED

1:51.49

1:52.08
11

Referee: Bert TIMMERMAN (NED)  /  Starter: Janny SMEGEN (NED)
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ISU WORLD ALLROUND SPEED SKATING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018

Olympic Stadium - Amsterdam (NED) / 9 -11 March 2018

 RESULT LADIES 1500m

Saturday, 10 March 2018

Nr Name Country Pair Lane Time BehindRnk Points

 63 1:58.82Miho TAKAGI In11  39.6061 JPN

 67 1:58.89Ireen WÜST Out11  39.6302 NED 0.07

 60 2:00.48Francesca LOLLOBRIGIDA Out9  40.1603 ITA 1.66

 66 2:00.94Annouk VAN DER WEIJDEN In9  40.3134 NED 2.12

 72 2:01.80Luiza ZLOTKOWSKA In2  40.6005 POL 2.98

 64 2:01.90Antoinette DE JONG In10  40.6336 NED 3.08

 56 2:02.49Martina SÁBLÍKOVÁ Out8  40.8307 CZE 3.67

 69 2:02.86Ida NJÅTUN In7  40.9538 NOR 4.04

 61 2:03.15Ayaka KIKUCHI Out10  41.0509 JPN 4.33

 73 2:03.35Evgeniia LALENKOVA Out7  41.11610 RUS 4.53

 59 2:03.53Claudia PECHSTEIN In4  41.17611 GER 4.71

 57 2:03.60Nikola ZDRÁHALOVA In8  41.20012 CZE 4.78

 70 2:03.66Natalia CZERWONKA Out6  41.22013 POL 4.84

 71 2:04.09Katarzyna WOZNIAK Out2  41.36314 POL 5.27

 74 2:05.06Yuliya SKOKOVA In5  41.68615 RUS 6.24

 68 2:05.24Sofie Karoline HAUGEN Out5  41.74616 NOR 6.42

 52 2:05.32Ivanie BLONDIN In6  41.77317 CAN 6.50

 58 2:05.48Gabriele HIRSCHBICHLER Out3  41.82618 GER 6.66

 54 2:05.94Dan LI In3  41.98019 CHN 7.12

 53 2:06.55Jiachen HAO Out4  42.18320 CHN 7.73

 55 2:10.63Natálie KERSCHBAUMMAYR In1  43.54321 CZE 11.81

Referee: Bert TIMMERMAN (NED)

Starter: Janny SMEGEN (NED)

Start: 17:00 - End: 17:54

Temp: 15.1°C

Hum: 87%

Ice Temp: -5°C
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ISU WORLD ALLROUND SPEED SKATING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018

Olympic Stadium - Amsterdam (NED) / 9 -11 March 2018

 RESULT BY PAIRS LADIES 1500m

Saturday, 10 March 2018

Pair Outer LaneInner Lane

 1 55.  Natálie KERSCHBAUMMAYR - CZE

   27.52 (27.5)300m 21

   59.01 (59.0)700m 21

 1:33.40 (34.3)1100m 21

 2:10.63 (37.2)FINISH 21

 2 72.  Luiza ZLOTKOWSKA - POL 71.  Katarzyna WOZNIAK - POL

   26.98 (26.9)300m 16

   56.52 (29.5)700m 7

 1:27.97 (31.4)1100m 4

 2:01.80 (33.8)FINISH 5

   26.83 (26.8)300m 13

   56.96 (30.1)700m 12

 1:29.22 (32.2)1100m 12

 2:04.09 (34.8)FINISH 14

 3 54.  Dan LI - CHN 58.  Gabriele HIRSCHBICHLER - GER

   27.41 (27.4)300m 20

   57.86 (30.4)700m 18

 1:30.63 (32.7)1100m 19

 2:05.94 (35.3)FINISH 19

   26.39 (26.3)300m 6

   56.73 (30.3)700m 11

 1:29.46 (32.7)1100m 14

 2:05.48 (36.0)FINISH 18

 4 59.  Claudia PECHSTEIN - GER 53.  Jiachen HAO - CHN

   27.27 (27.2)300m 18

   58.03 (30.7)700m 20

 1:29.96 (31.9)1100m 15

 2:03.53 (33.5)FINISH 11

   26.55 (26.5)300m 9

   57.55 (30.9)700m 16

 1:30.71 (33.1)1100m 20

 2:06.55 (35.8)FINISH 20

 5 74.  Yuliya SKOKOVA - RUS 68.  Sofie Karoline HAUGEN - NOR

   26.70 (26.7)300m 12

   57.37 (30.6)700m 14

 1:30.07 (32.7)1100m 16

 2:05.06 (34.9)FINISH 15

   27.04 (27.0)300m 17

   57.69 (30.6)700m 17

 1:30.44 (32.7)1100m 18

 2:05.24 (34.7)FINISH 16

 6 52.  Ivanie BLONDIN - CAN 70.  Natalia CZERWONKA - POL

   27.39 (27.3)300m 19

   57.97 (30.5)700m 19

 1:30.26 (32.2)1100m 17

 2:05.32 (35.0)FINISH 17

   26.85 (26.8)300m 14

   57.17 (30.3)700m 13

 1:29.01 (31.8)1100m 11

 2:03.66 (34.6)FINISH 13

 7 69.  Ida NJÅTUN - NOR 73.  Evgeniia LALENKOVA - RUS

   26.64 (26.6)300m 11

   56.47 (29.8)700m 6

 1:28.44 (31.9)1100m 7

 2:02.86 (34.4)FINISH 8

   26.55 (26.5)300m 9

   56.52 (29.9)700m 7

 1:28.60 (32.0)1100m 8

 2:03.35 (34.7)FINISH 10

 8 57.  Nikola ZDRÁHALOVA - CZE 56.  Martina SÁBLÍKOVÁ - CZE

   25.99 (25.9)300m 3

   56.40 (30.4)700m 4

 1:28.97 (32.5)1100m 10

 2:03.60 (34.6)FINISH 12

   26.97 (26.9)300m 15

   57.49 (30.5)700m 15

 1:29.31 (31.8)1100m 13

 2:02.49 (33.1)FINISH 7
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Pair Outer LaneInner Lane

 9 66.  Annouk VAN DER WEIJDEN - NED 60.  Francesca LOLLOBRIGIDA - ITA

   26.37 (26.3)300m 5

   56.52 (30.1)700m 7

 1:28.05 (31.5)1100m 5

 2:00.94 (32.8)FINISH 4

   26.33 (26.3)300m 4

   56.13 (29.8)700m 3

 1:27.93 (31.7)1100m 3

 2:00.48 (32.5)FINISH 3

 10 64.  Antoinette DE JONG - NED 61.  Ayaka KIKUCHI - JPN

   26.52 (26.5)300m 8

   56.71 (30.1)700m 10

 1:28.30 (31.5)1100m 6

 2:01.90 (33.5)FINISH 6

   26.48 (26.4)300m 7

   56.44 (29.9)700m 5

 1:28.62 (32.1)1100m 9

 2:03.15 (34.5)FINISH 9

 11 63.  Miho TAKAGI - JPN 67.  Ireen WÜST - NED

   25.54 (25.5)300m 1

   55.29 (29.7)700m 1

 1:26.47 (31.1)1100m 1

 1:58.82 (32.3)FINISH 1

   25.87 (25.8)300m 2

   55.48 (29.6)700m 2

 1:26.62 (31.1)1100m 2

 1:58.89 (32.2)FINISH 2
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CLASSIFICATION LADIES

Olympic Stadium - Amsterdam (NED) / 9 -11 March 2018

ISU WORLD ALLROUND SPEED SKATING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018

Name CountryRnk Points Diff.500m 3000m 1500m 5000mNr

Miho TAKAGI1 39.01 1 4:19.78 1:58.822 163 JPN 121.912

Ireen WÜST2 40.81 9 4:15.80 1:58.891 267 NED 123.073 11.61

Annouk VAN DER WEIJDEN3 40.89 10 4:22.35 2:00.944 466 NED 124.928 30.16

Antoinette DE JONG4 40.47 4 4:23.04 2:01.905 664 NED 124.943 30.31

Francesca LOLLOBRIGIDA5 40.78 8 4:24.04 2:00.487 360 ITA 124.946 30.34

Ayaka KIKUCHI6 40.32 3 4:24.01 2:03.156 961 JPN 125.371 34.59

Nikola ZDRÁHALOVA7 40.47 4 4:26.47 2:03.609 1257 CZE 126.081 41.69

Martina SÁBLÍKOVÁ8 41.81 19 4:21.05 2:02.493 756 CZE 126.148 42.36

Ida NJÅTUN9 40.55 6 4:28.93 2:02.8613 869 NOR 126.324 44.12

Evgeniia LALENKOVA10 41.36 15 4:24.50 2:03.358 1073 RUS 126.559 46.47

Natalia CZERWONKA11 40.75 7 4:30.29 2:03.6615 1370 POL 127.018 51.06

Ivanie BLONDIN12 41.10 12 4:26.55 2:05.3210 1752 CAN 127.298 53.86

Claudia PECHSTEIN13 41.77 18 4:27.43 2:03.5311 1159 GER 127.517 56.05

Luiza ZLOTKOWSKA14 41.70 17 4:32.62 2:01.8017 572 POL 127.736 58.24

Yuliya SKOKOVA15 41.13 13 4:30.31 2:05.0616 1574 RUS 127.867 59.55

Sofie Karoline HAUGEN16 41.24 14 4:29.67 2:05.2414 1668 NOR 127.931 60.19

Jiachen HAO17 41.68 16 4:28.85 2:06.5512 2053 CHN 128.671 67.59

Gabriele HIRSCHBICHLER18 40.22 2 4:40.21 2:05.4822 1858 GER 128.747 68.35

Dan LI19 40.90 11 4:35.64 2:05.9420 1954 CHN 128.820 69.08

Katarzyna WOZNIAK20 42.21 20 4:33.07 2:04.0918 1471 POL 129.084 71.72

Natálie KERSCHBAUMMAYR21 42.98 22 4:34.17 2:10.6319 2155 CZE 132.218 103.06

Jelena PEETERS22 42.36 21 4:36.27 2151 BEL  88.405

Natalia VORONINA23 WDR WDR75 RUS - -
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ISU WORLD ALLROUND SPEED SKATING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018

Olympic Stadium - Amsterdam (NED) / 9 -11 March 2018

 DRAW MEN 5000m

Saturday, 10 March 2018

Lane Name CountryNrPair PB

Linus HEIDEGGER

Viktor Hald THORUP

In

Out

1

8

AUT

DEN

6:21.63

6:22.37
1

Shota NAKAMURA

Sergey TROFIMOV

In

Out

13

30

JPN

RUS

6:32.29

6:28.65
2

Sebastian DRUSZKIEWICZ

Antoine GELINAS-BEAULIEU

In

Out

7

5

CZE

CAN

6:21.19

6:22.73
3

Sergey GRYAZTSOV

Konrad NIEDZWIEDZKI

In

Out

27

24

RUS

POL

6:20.46

6:25.09
4

Haralds SILOVS

Denny MORRISON

In

Out

15

6

LAT

CAN

6:15.60

6:19.91
5

Patrick ROEST

Danila SEMERIKOV

In

Out

19

29

NED

RUS

6:15.10

6:14.01
6

Nils VAN DER POEL

Håvard BØKKO

In

Out

31

20

SWE

NOR

6:16.03

6:09.94
7

Jan SZYMANSKI

Davide GHIOTTO

In

Out

25

10

POL

ITA

6:16.84

6:14.68
8

Andrea GIOVANNINI

Sven KRAMER

In

Out

11

18

ITA

NED

6:08.80

6:03.32
9

Marcel BOSKER

Bart SWINGS

In

Out

16

3

NED

BEL

6:13.68

6:11.54
10

Simen Spieler NILSEN

Moritz GEISREITER

In

Out

22

9

NOR

GER

6:13.81

6:07.31
11

Ted-Jan BLOEMEN

Sverre Lunde PEDERSEN

In

Out

4

23

CAN

NOR

6:01.86

6:07.61
12

Referee: Dan IMMERFALL (USA)  /  Starter: John Magne ELIASSEN (NOR)
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ISU WORLD ALLROUND SPEED SKATING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018

Olympic Stadium - Amsterdam (NED) / 9 -11 March 2018

 RESULT MEN 5000m

Saturday, 10 March 2018

Nr Name Country Pair Lane Time BehindRnk Points

 23 6:33.81Sverre Lunde PEDERSEN Out12  39.3811 NOR

 18 6:34.15Sven KRAMER Out9  39.4152 NED 0.34

 16 6:35.39Marcel BOSKER In10  39.5393 NED 1.58

 19 6:37.07Patrick ROEST In6  39.7074 NED 3.26

 29 6:37.14Danila SEMERIKOV Out6  39.7145 RUS 3.33

 31 6:37.14Nils VAN DER POEL In7  39.7145 SWE 3.33

 3 6:39.58Bart SWINGS Out10  39.9587 BEL 5.77

 11 6:45.16Andrea GIOVANNINI In9  40.5168 ITA 11.35

 20 6:45.46Håvard BØKKO Out7  40.5469 NOR 11.65

 8 6:48.10Viktor Hald THORUP Out1  40.81010 DEN 14.29

 1 6:50.96Linus HEIDEGGER In1  41.09611 AUT 17.15

 15 6:52.47Haralds SILOVS In5  41.24712 LAT 18.66

 30 6:52.81Sergey TROFIMOV Out2  41.28113 RUS 19.00

 27 6:53.01Sergey GRYAZTSOV In4  41.30114 RUS 19.20

 4 6:53.08Ted-Jan BLOEMEN In12  41.30815 CAN 19.27

 9 6:53.38Moritz GEISREITER Out11  41.33816 GER 19.57

 10 6:53.61Davide GHIOTTO Out8  41.36117 ITA 19.80

 22 6:54.82Simen Spieler NILSEN In11  41.48218 NOR 21.01

 7 6:56.10Sebastian DRUSZKIEWICZ In3  41.61019 CZE 22.29

 25 6:58.79Jan SZYMANSKI In8  41.87920 POL 24.98

 6 6:59.34Denny MORRISON Out5  41.93421 CAN 25.53

 5 7:03.22Antoine GELINAS-BEAULIEU Out3  42.32222 CAN 29.41

 24 7:05.57Konrad NIEDZWIEDZKI Out4  42.55723 POL 31.76

 13 7:09.12Shota NAKAMURA In2  42.91224 JPN 35.31

Referee: Dan IMMERFALL (USA)

Starter: John Magne ELIASSEN (NOR)

Start: 18:14 - End: 20:44

Temp: 14°C

Hum: 89%

Ice Temp: -4.5°C
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ISU WORLD ALLROUND SPEED SKATING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018

Olympic Stadium - Amsterdam (NED) / 9 -11 March 2018

 RESULT BY PAIRS MEN 5000m

Saturday, 10 March 2018

Pair Outer LaneInner Lane

 1 1.  Linus HEIDEGGER - AUT 8.  Viktor Hald THORUP - DEN

   20.32 (20.3)200m 21

   53.05 (32.7)600m 24

 1:25.60 (32.5)1000m 24

 1:58.05 (32.4)1400m 24

 2:30.47 (32.4)1800m 22

 3:02.97 (32.5)2200m 22

 3:35.11 (32.1)2600m 19

 4:07.26 (32.1)3000m 16

 4:39.52 (32.2)3400m 14

 5:12.24 (32.7)3800m 13

 5:44.78 (32.5)4200m 12

 6:17.67 (32.8)4600m 11

 6:50.96 (33.2)FINISH 11

   20.62 (20.6)200m 24

   53.01 (32.3)600m 23

 1:25.40 (32.3)1000m 23

 1:57.91 (32.5)1400m 23

 2:30.32 (32.4)1800m 21

 3:02.63 (32.3)2200m 20

 3:35.08 (32.4)2600m 18

 4:06.95 (31.8)3000m 14

 4:38.98 (32.0)3400m 13

 5:11.24 (32.2)3800m 11

 5:43.16 (31.9)4200m 10

 6:15.49 (32.3)4600m 10

 6:48.10 (32.6)FINISH 10

 2 13.  Shota NAKAMURA - JPN 30.  Sergey TROFIMOV - RUS

   19.26 (19.2)200m 8

   50.93 (31.6)600m 11

 1:23.69 (32.7)1000m 16

 1:56.68 (32.9)1400m 18

 2:29.24 (32.5)1800m 18

 3:02.11 (32.8)2200m 18

 3:36.05 (33.9)2600m 21

 4:10.44 (34.3)3000m 22

 4:45.79 (35.3)3400m 23

 5:21.40 (35.6)3800m 24

 5:57.17 (35.7)4200m 24

 6:32.96 (35.7)4600m 24

 7:09.12 (36.1)FINISH 24

   19.69 (19.6)200m 12

   51.30 (31.6)600m 17

 1:24.07 (32.7)1000m 20

 1:56.82 (32.7)1400m 19

 2:28.98 (32.1)1800m 17

 3:01.04 (32.0)2200m 15

 3:33.95 (32.9)2600m 14

 4:06.99 (33.0)3000m 15

 4:40.14 (33.1)3400m 16

 5:13.36 (33.2)3800m 16

 5:46.37 (33.0)4200m 16

 6:19.56 (33.1)4600m 15

 6:52.81 (33.2)FINISH 13

 3 7.  Sebastian DRUSZKIEWICZ - CZE 5.  Antoine GELINAS-BEAULIEU - CAN

   20.37 (20.3)200m 23

   51.95 (31.5)600m 20

 1:23.82 (31.8)1000m 18

 1:56.01 (32.1)1400m 15

 2:28.80 (32.7)1800m 15

 3:01.88 (33.0)2200m 17

 3:34.95 (33.0)2600m 17

 4:08.08 (33.1)3000m 18

 4:41.27 (33.1)3400m 18

 5:14.47 (33.1)3800m 17

 5:48.23 (33.7)4200m 19

 6:22.22 (33.9)4600m 19

 6:56.10 (33.8)FINISH 19

   20.16 (20.1)200m 20

   52.33 (32.1)600m 22

 1:24.82 (32.4)1000m 22

 1:57.57 (32.7)1400m 22

 2:31.13 (33.5)1800m 24

 3:04.89 (33.7)2200m 24

 3:38.89 (34.0)2600m 24

 4:12.76 (33.8)3000m 24

 4:46.77 (34.0)3400m 24

 5:21.01 (34.2)3800m 23

 5:55.27 (34.2)4200m 23

 6:29.43 (34.1)4600m 22

 7:03.22 (33.7)FINISH 22
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Pair Outer LaneInner Lane

 4 27.  Sergey GRYAZTSOV - RUS 24.  Konrad NIEDZWIEDZKI - POL

   19.43 (19.4)200m 9

   51.47 (32.0)600m 18

 1:23.60 (32.1)1000m 15

 1:55.92 (32.3)1400m 14

 2:28.07 (32.1)1800m 14

 3:00.73 (32.6)2200m 14

 3:33.62 (32.8)2600m 13

 4:06.68 (33.0)3000m 13

 4:39.80 (33.1)3400m 15

 5:12.93 (33.1)3800m 15

 5:45.90 (32.9)4200m 14

 6:19.55 (33.6)4600m 14

 6:53.01 (33.4)FINISH 14

   19.70 (19.7)200m 13

   51.02 (31.3)600m 12

 1:23.77 (47.9)1000m 17

 1:56.30 (32.5)1400m 17

 2:29.44 (33.1)1800m 19

 3:02.94 (33.4)2200m 21

 3:36.89 (33.9)2600m 22

 4:11.06 (34.1)3000m 23

 4:44.72 (33.6)3400m 22

 5:18.90 (34.1)3800m 22

 5:53.95 (35.0)4200m 22

 6:29.67 (35.7)4600m 23

 7:05.57 (35.8)FINISH 23

 5 15.  Haralds SILOVS - LAT 6.  Denny MORRISON - CAN

   19.15 (19.1)200m 5

   50.38 (31.2)600m 6

 1:22.75 (32.3)1000m 11

 1:55.10 (32.3)1400m 13

 2:27.86 (32.7)1800m 13

 3:00.43 (32.5)2200m 12

 3:33.06 (32.6)2600m 12

 4:05.79 (32.7)3000m 12

 4:38.64 (32.8)3400m 11

 5:11.72 (33.0)3800m 12

 5:44.92 (33.2)4200m 13

 6:18.52 (33.5)4600m 12

 6:52.47 (33.9)FINISH 12

   19.89 (19.8)200m 17

   51.56 (31.6)600m 19

 1:23.99 (32.4)1000m 19

 1:57.27 (33.2)1400m 21

 2:30.80 (33.5)1800m 23

 3:04.00 (33.2)2200m 23

 3:37.13 (33.1)2600m 23

 4:10.33 (33.2)3000m 21

 4:43.71 (33.3)3400m 21

 5:17.49 (33.7)3800m 21

 5:51.39 (33.9)4200m 21

 6:25.36 (33.9)4600m 20

 6:59.34 (33.9)FINISH 21

 6 19.  Patrick ROEST - NED 29.  Danila SEMERIKOV - RUS

   18.89 (18.8)200m 3

   48.67 (29.7)600m 2

 1:19.35 (30.6)1000m 1

 1:50.78 (31.4)1400m 2

 2:22.43 (31.6)1800m 2

 2:54.24 (31.8)2200m 3

 3:25.93 (31.6)2600m 5

 3:57.79 (31.8)3000m 5

 4:29.61 (31.8)3400m 4

 5:01.69 (32.0)3800m 4

 5:33.64 (31.9)4200m 5

 6:05.16 (31.5)4600m 5

 6:37.07 (31.8)FINISH 4

   20.00 (20.0)200m 19

   51.20 (31.2)600m 16

 1:22.78 (31.5)1000m 12

 1:54.31 (31.5)1400m 10

 2:26.05 (31.7)1800m 10

 2:57.83 (31.7)2200m 10

 3:29.47 (31.6)2600m 8

 4:01.08 (31.6)3000m 8

 4:31.99 (30.9)3400m 8

 5:02.92 (30.9)3800m 7

 5:33.54 (30.6)4200m 4

 6:04.71 (31.1)4600m 4

 6:37.14 (32.4)FINISH 5

 7 31.  Nils VAN DER POEL - SWE 20.  Håvard BØKKO - NOR

   19.70 (19.7)200m 13

   51.04 (31.3)600m 13

 1:22.69 (31.6)1000m 10

 1:53.82 (31.1)1400m 9

 2:25.05 (31.2)1800m 7

 2:56.83 (31.7)2200m 7

 3:28.57 (31.7)2600m 7

 4:00.31 (31.7)3000m 7

 4:31.57 (31.2)3400m 7

 5:02.97 (31.4)3800m 8

 5:34.28 (31.3)4200m 6

 6:05.72 (31.4)4600m 6

 6:37.14 (31.4)FINISH 5

   19.74 (19.7)200m 16

   50.72 (30.9)600m 8

 1:22.28 (31.5)1000m 9

 1:53.77 (31.4)1400m 7

 2:25.71 (31.9)1800m 9

 2:57.70 (31.9)2200m 9

 3:29.84 (32.1)2600m 10

 4:02.12 (32.2)3000m 9

 4:34.44 (32.3)3400m 9

 5:06.76 (32.3)3800m 9

 5:39.40 (32.6)4200m 9

 6:12.07 (32.6)4600m 9

 6:45.46 (33.3)FINISH 9
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Pair Outer LaneInner Lane

 8 25.  Jan SZYMANSKI - POL 10.  Davide GHIOTTO - ITA

   19.16 (19.1)200m 6

   50.76 (31.6)600m 9

 1:22.16 (31.4)1000m 8

 1:54.88 (32.7)1400m 12

 2:27.59 (32.7)1800m 12

 3:00.63 (33.0)2200m 13

 3:34.04 (33.4)2600m 15

 4:08.13 (34.0)3000m 19

 4:42.60 (34.4)3400m 20

 5:16.74 (34.1)3800m 20

 5:50.91 (34.1)4200m 20

 6:25.67 (34.7)4600m 21

 6:58.79 (33.1)FINISH 20

   19.96 (19.9)200m 18

   51.05 (31.0)600m 14

 1:22.79 (31.7)1000m 13

 1:54.53 (31.7)1400m 11

 2:26.71 (32.1)1800m 11

 2:59.36 (32.6)2200m 11

 3:31.90 (32.5)2600m 11

 4:05.25 (33.3)3000m 11

 4:38.77 (33.5)3400m 12

 5:12.60 (33.8)3800m 14

 5:46.18 (33.5)4200m 15

 6:20.14 (33.9)4600m 16

 6:53.61 (33.4)FINISH 17

 9 11.  Andrea GIOVANNINI - ITA 18.  Sven KRAMER - NED

   18.71 (18.7)200m 1

   49.02 (30.3)600m 3

 1:20.15 (31.1)1000m 3

 1:51.69 (31.5)1400m 4

 2:22.88 (31.1)1800m 3

 2:54.07 (31.1)2200m 2

 3:25.63 (31.5)2600m 2

 3:57.70 (32.0)3000m 4

 4:30.07 (32.3)3400m 5

 5:02.60 (32.5)3800m 6

 5:36.09 (33.4)4200m 8

 6:10.42 (34.3)4600m 8

 6:45.16 (34.7)FINISH 8

   18.78 (18.7)200m 2

   48.44 (29.6)600m 1

 1:19.36 (30.9)1000m 2

 1:50.40 (31.0)1400m 1

 2:21.26 (30.8)1800m 1

 2:52.67 (31.4)2200m 1

 3:24.18 (31.5)2600m 1

 3:55.50 (31.3)3000m 1

 4:26.82 (31.3)3400m 1

 4:57.95 (31.1)3800m 1

 5:29.58 (31.6)4200m 1

 6:01.75 (32.1)4600m 1

 6:34.15 (32.4)FINISH 2

 10 16.  Marcel BOSKER - NED 3.  Bart SWINGS - BEL

   19.06 (19.0)200m 4

   49.30 (30.2)600m 5

 1:20.25 (30.9)1000m 4

 1:51.58 (31.3)1400m 3

 2:22.90 (31.3)1800m 4

 2:54.40 (31.4)2200m 5

 3:25.86 (31.4)2600m 4

 3:57.22 (31.3)3000m 2

 4:28.55 (31.3)3400m 2

 4:59.90 (31.3)3800m 3

 5:31.45 (31.5)4200m 3

 6:03.20 (31.7)4600m 3

 6:35.39 (32.1)FINISH 3

   19.19 (19.1)200m 7

   49.28 (30.0)600m 4

 1:20.54 (31.2)1000m 5

 1:51.88 (31.3)1400m 5

 2:23.77 (31.8)1800m 6

 2:55.21 (31.4)2200m 6

 3:26.92 (31.7)2600m 6

 3:58.62 (31.7)3000m 6

 4:30.24 (31.6)3400m 6

 5:02.19 (31.9)3800m 5

 5:34.56 (32.3)4200m 7

 6:06.89 (32.3)4600m 7

 6:39.58 (32.6)FINISH 7

 11 22.  Simen Spieler NILSEN - NOR 9.  Moritz GEISREITER - GER

   19.51 (19.5)200m 10

   51.19 (31.6)600m 15

 1:23.25 (32.0)1000m 14

 1:56.21 (32.9)1400m 16

 2:28.88 (32.6)1800m 16

 3:01.20 (32.3)2200m 16

 3:34.36 (33.1)2600m 16

 4:07.95 (33.5)3000m 17

 4:41.13 (33.1)3400m 17

 5:14.49 (33.3)3800m 18

 5:47.98 (33.4)4200m 18

 6:21.48 (33.5)4600m 18

 6:54.82 (33.3)FINISH 18

   20.32 (20.3)200m 21

   52.18 (31.8)600m 21

 1:24.26 (32.0)1000m 21

 1:57.08 (32.8)1400m 20

 2:29.80 (32.7)1800m 20

 3:02.48 (32.6)2200m 19

 3:35.14 (32.6)2600m 20

 4:08.43 (33.2)3000m 20

 4:41.82 (33.3)3400m 19

 5:14.99 (33.1)3800m 19

 5:47.87 (32.8)4200m 17

 6:20.74 (32.8)4600m 17

 6:53.38 (32.6)FINISH 16
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Pair Outer LaneInner Lane

 12 4.  Ted-Jan BLOEMEN - CAN 23.  Sverre Lunde PEDERSEN - NOR

   19.57 (19.5)200m 11

   50.76 (31.1)600m 9

 1:22.14 (31.3)1000m 7

 1:53.80 (31.6)1400m 8

 2:25.31 (31.5)1800m 8

 2:57.12 (31.8)2200m 8

 3:29.47 (32.3)2600m 8

 4:02.66 (33.1)3000m 10

 4:36.47 (33.8)3400m 10

 5:10.09 (33.6)3800m 10

 5:44.25 (34.1)4200m 11

 6:18.80 (34.5)4600m 13

 6:53.08 (34.2)FINISH 15

   19.71 (19.7)200m 15

   50.49 (30.7)600m 7

 1:21.75 (31.2)1000m 6

 1:52.56 (30.8)1400m 6

 2:23.32 (30.7)1800m 5

 2:54.36 (31.0)2200m 4

 3:25.79 (31.4)2600m 3

 3:57.27 (31.4)3000m 3

 4:28.69 (31.4)3400m 3

 4:59.72 (31.0)3800m 2

 5:30.98 (31.2)4200m 2

 6:02.26 (31.2)4600m 2

 6:33.81 (31.5)FINISH 1
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CLASSIFICATION MEN

Olympic Stadium - Amsterdam (NED) / 9 -11 March 2018

ISU WORLD ALLROUND SPEED SKATING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018

Name CountryRnk Points Diff.500m 5000m 1500m 10000mNr

Patrick ROEST1 36.97 1 6:37.07 419 NED  76.677

Sverre Lunde PEDERSEN2 37.42 5 6:33.81 123 NOR  76.801 0.38

Sven KRAMER3 37.43 6 6:34.15 218 NED  76.845 0.51

Marcel BOSKER4 37.85 12 6:35.39 316 NED  77.389 2.14

Bart SWINGS5 37.96 14 6:39.58 73 BEL  77.918 3.73

Nils VAN DER POEL6 38.35 17 6:37.14 531 SWE  78.064 4.17

Håvard BØKKO7 37.55 9 6:45.46 920 NOR  78.096 4.26

Haralds SILOVS8 37.04 3 6:52.47 1215 LAT  78.287 4.83

Danila SEMERIKOV9 38.73 18 6:37.14 529 RUS  78.444 5.31

Andrea GIOVANNINI10 38.06 16 6:45.16 811 ITA  78.576 5.70

Sergey TROFIMOV11 37.64 10 6:52.81 1330 RUS  78.921 6.74

Simen Spieler NILSEN12 37.50 7 6:54.82 1822 NOR  78.982 6.92

Jan SZYMANSKI13 37.21 4 6:58.79 2025 POL  79.089 7.24

Sergey GRYAZTSOV14 37.91 13 6:53.01 1427 RUS  79.211 7.61

Konrad NIEDZWIEDZKI15 37.00 2 7:05.57 2324 POL  79.557 8.64

Denny MORRISON16 37.97 15 6:59.34 216 CAN  79.904 9.69

Antoine GELINAS-BEAULIEU17 37.65 11 7:03.22 225 CAN  79.972 9.89

Linus HEIDEGGER18 38.98 20 6:50.96 111 AUT  80.076 10.20

Ted-Jan BLOEMEN19 38.81 19 6:53.08 154 CAN  80.118 10.33

Viktor Hald THORUP20 39.58 22 6:48.10 108 DEN  80.390 11.14

Shota NAKAMURA21 37.51 8 7:09.12 2413 JPN  80.422 11.24

Moritz GEISREITER22 39.57 21 6:53.38 169 GER  80.908 12.70

Davide GHIOTTO23 40.46 23 6:53.61 1710 ITA  81.821 15.44

Sebastian DRUSZKIEWICZ24 40.89 24 6:56.10 197 CZE  82.500 17.47
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ISU WORLD ALLROUND SPEED SKATING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018

Olympic Stadium - Amsterdam (NED) / 9 -11 March 2018

 DRAW LADIES 5000m

Saturday, 10 March 2018

Lane Name CountryNrPair ClassificationPB

Martina SÁBLÍKOVÁ

Ayaka KIKUCHI

In

Out

56

61

126.148

125.371

(8)

(6)

CZE

JPN

6:42.66

7:13.69
1

Francesca LOLLOBRIGIDA

Nikola ZDRÁHALOVA

In

Out

60

57

124.946

126.081

(5)

(7)

ITA

CZE

7:09.37

7:11.76
2

Annouk VAN DER WEIJDEN

Antoinette DE JONG

In

Out

66

64

124.928

124.943

(3)

(4)

NED

NED

6:54.17

6:56.45
3

Ireen WÜST

Miho TAKAGI

In

Out

67

63

123.073

121.912

(2)

(1)

NED

JPN

6:54.28

7:04.63
4

Referee: Bert TIMMERMAN (NED)  /  Starter: Janny SMEGEN (NED)
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ISU WORLD ALLROUND SPEED SKATING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018

Olympic Stadium - Amsterdam (NED) / 9 -11 March 2018

 RESULT LADIES 5000m

Saturday, 10 March 2018

Nr Name Country Pair Lane Time BehindRnk Points

 67 7:26.85Ireen WÜST In4  44.6851 NED

 56 7:28.17Martina SÁBLÍKOVÁ In1  44.8172 CZE 1.32

 66 7:29.12Annouk VAN DER WEIJDEN In3  44.9123 NED 2.27

 63 7:29.93Miho TAKAGI Out4  44.9934 JPN 3.08

 64 7:30.73Antoinette DE JONG Out3  45.0735 NED 3.88

 60 7:32.35Francesca LOLLOBRIGIDA In2  45.2356 ITA 5.50

 57 7:39.70Nikola ZDRÁHALOVA Out2  45.9707 CZE 12.85

 61 7:46.71Ayaka KIKUCHI Out1  46.6718 JPN 19.86

Referee: Bert TIMMERMAN (NED)

Starter: Janny SMEGEN (NED)

Start: 21:06 - End: 21:42

Temp: 12°C

Hum: 79%

Ice Temp: -5°C
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ISU WORLD ALLROUND SPEED SKATING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018

Olympic Stadium - Amsterdam (NED) / 9 -11 March 2018

 RESULT BY PAIRS LADIES 5000m

Saturday, 10 March 2018

Pair Outer LaneInner Lane

 1 56.  Martina SÁBLÍKOVÁ - CZE 61.  Ayaka KIKUCHI - JPN

   21.55 (21.5)200m 8

   55.37 (33.8)600m 7

 1:30.34 (34.9)1000m 5

 2:05.09 (34.7)1400m 5

 2:40.05 (34.9)1800m 5

 3:15.53 (35.4)2200m 5

 3:51.43 (35.8)2600m 5

 4:27.12 (35.6)3000m 4

 5:03.07 (35.9)3400m 3

 5:39.41 (36.3)3800m 3

 6:15.90 (36.4)4200m 3

 6:52.04 (36.1)4600m 2

 7:28.17 (36.1)FINISH 2

   21.16 (21.1)200m 5

   54.98 (33.8)600m 5

 1:30.75 (35.7)1000m 7

 2:06.38 (35.6)1400m 6

 2:42.75 (36.3)1800m 8

 3:19.48 (36.7)2200m 8

 3:56.86 (37.3)2600m 8

 4:34.15 (37.2)3000m 8

 5:11.91 (37.7)3400m 8

 5:51.05 (39.1)3800m 8

 6:29.65 (38.5)4200m 8

 7:08.18 (38.5)4600m 8

 7:46.6 (38.5)FINISH 8

 2 60.  Francesca LOLLOBRIGIDA - ITA 57.  Nikola ZDRÁHALOVA - CZE

   21.39 (21.3)200m 7

   56.07 (34.6)600m 8

 1:31.15 (35.0)1000m 8

 2:06.77 (35.6)1400m 8

 2:42.48 (35.7)1800m 6

 3:18.40 (35.9)2200m 6

 3:54.20 (35.7)2600m 6

 4:30.18 (35.9)3000m 6

 5:06.47 (36.2)3400m 6

 5:43.23 (36.7)3800m 6

 6:19.82 (36.5)4200m 6

 6:56.42 (36.5)4600m 6

 7:32.35 (35.9)FINISH 6

   20.98 (20.9)200m 3

   55.31 (34.3)600m 6

 1:30.72 (35.4)1000m 6

 2:06.48 (35.7)1400m 7

 2:42.74 (36.2)1800m 7

 3:18.87 (36.1)2200m 7

 3:55.36 (36.4)2600m 7

 4:32.57 (37.2)3000m 7

 5:10.51 (37.9)3400m 7

 5:48.62 (38.1)3800m 7

 6:26.33 (37.7)4200m 7

 7:03.30 (36.9)4600m 7

 7:39.70 (36.4)FINISH 7

 3 66.  Annouk VAN DER WEIJDEN - NED 64.  Antoinette DE JONG - NED

   20.68 (20.6)200m 2

   54.45 (33.7)600m 2

 1:28.79 (34.3)1000m 2

 2:03.55 (34.7)1400m 2

 2:38.84 (35.2)1800m 3

 3:14.36 (35.5)2200m 3

 3:50.11 (35.7)2600m 3

 4:26.62 (36.5)3000m 3

 5:03.19 (36.5)3400m 4

 5:39.63 (36.4)3800m 4

 6:16.32 (36.6)4200m 4

 6:52.76 (36.4)4600m 4

 7:29.12 (36.3)FINISH 3

   21.30 (21.3)200m 6

   54.59 (33.2)600m 3

 1:28.82 (34.2)1000m 3

 2:03.55 (34.7)1400m 2

 2:39.05 (35.5)1800m 4

 3:14.70 (35.6)2200m 4

 3:51.00 (36.3)2600m 4

 4:27.34 (36.3)3000m 5

 5:04.31 (36.9)3400m 5

 5:41.10 (36.7)3800m 5

 6:17.26 (36.1)4200m 5

 6:53.60 (36.3)4600m 5

 7:30.73 (37.1)FINISH 5
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Pair Outer LaneInner Lane

 4 67.  Ireen WÜST - NED 63.  Miho TAKAGI - JPN

   20.62 (20.6)200m 1

   53.86 (33.2)600m 1

 1:27.87 (34.0)1000m 1

 2:02.35 (34.4)1400m 1

 2:37.18 (34.8)1800m 1

 3:12.63 (35.4)2200m 1

 3:48.27 (35.6)2600m 1

 4:24.41 (36.1)3000m 1

 5:01.05 (36.6)3400m 1

 5:37.89 (36.8)3800m 1

 6:14.05 (36.1)4200m 1

 6:50.58 (36.5)4600m 1

 7:26.85 (36.2)FINISH 1

   21.15 (21.1)200m 4

   54.97 (33.8)600m 4

 1:29.25 (34.2)1000m 4

 2:03.72 (34.4)1400m 4

 2:38.80 (35.0)1800m 2

 3:14.14 (35.3)2200m 2

 3:49.78 (35.6)2600m 2

 4:25.69 (35.9)3000m 2

 5:02.33 (36.6)3400m 2

 5:38.66 (36.3)3800m 2

 6:15.48 (36.8)4200m 2

 6:52.50 (37.0)4600m 3

 7:29.93 (37.4)FINISH 4
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CLASSIFICATION LADIES

Olympic Stadium - Amsterdam (NED) / 9 -11 March 2018

ISU WORLD ALLROUND SPEED SKATING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018

Name CountryRnk Points Diff.500m 3000m 1500m 5000mNr

Miho TAKAGI1 39.01 1 4:19.78 1:58.82 7:29.932 1 463 JPN 166.905

Ireen WÜST2 40.81 9 4:15.80 1:58.89 7:26.851 2 167 NED 167.758 0.86

Annouk VAN DER WEIJDEN3 40.89 10 4:22.35 2:00.94 7:29.124 4 366 NED 169.840 2.94

Antoinette DE JONG4 40.47 4 4:23.04 2:01.90 7:30.735 6 564 NED 170.016 3.12

Francesca LOLLOBRIGIDA5 40.78 8 4:24.04 2:00.48 7:32.357 3 660 ITA 170.181 3.28

Martina SÁBLÍKOVÁ6 41.81 19 4:21.05 2:02.49 7:28.173 7 256 CZE 170.965 4.06

Ayaka KIKUCHI7 40.32 3 4:24.01 2:03.15 7:46.716 9 861 JPN 172.042 5.14

Nikola ZDRÁHALOVA8 40.47 4 4:26.47 2:03.60 7:39.709 12 757 CZE 172.051 5.15

Ida NJÅTUN9 40.55 6 4:28.93 2:02.8613 869 NOR 126.324

Evgeniia LALENKOVA10 41.36 15 4:24.50 2:03.358 1073 RUS 126.559

Natalia CZERWONKA11 40.75 7 4:30.29 2:03.6615 1370 POL 127.018

Ivanie BLONDIN12 41.10 12 4:26.55 2:05.3210 1752 CAN 127.298

Claudia PECHSTEIN13 41.77 18 4:27.43 2:03.5311 1159 GER 127.517

Luiza ZLOTKOWSKA14 41.70 17 4:32.62 2:01.8017 572 POL 127.736

Yuliya SKOKOVA15 41.13 13 4:30.31 2:05.0616 1574 RUS 127.867

Sofie Karoline HAUGEN16 41.24 14 4:29.67 2:05.2414 1668 NOR 127.931

Jiachen HAO17 41.68 16 4:28.85 2:06.5512 2053 CHN 128.671

Gabriele HIRSCHBICHLER18 40.22 2 4:40.21 2:05.4822 1858 GER 128.747

Dan LI19 40.90 11 4:35.64 2:05.9420 1954 CHN 128.820

Katarzyna WOZNIAK20 42.21 20 4:33.07 2:04.0918 1471 POL 129.084

Natálie KERSCHBAUMMAYR21 42.98 22 4:34.17 2:10.6319 2155 CZE 132.218

Jelena PEETERS22 42.36 21 4:36.27 2151 BEL  88.405

Natalia VORONINA23 WDR WDR75 RUS - -
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ISU WORLD ALLROUND SPEED SKATING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018

Olympic Stadium - Amsterdam (NED) / 9 -11 March 2018

 DRAW MEN 1500m

Sunday, 11 March 2018

Lane Name CountryNrPair ClassificationPB

Davide GHIOTTO

Sebastian DRUSZKIEWICZ

In

Out

10

7

 81.821

 82.500

(23)

(24)

ITA

CZE

1:50.67

1:48.74
1

Shota NAKAMURA

Moritz GEISREITER

In

Out

13

9

 80.422

 80.908

(21)

(22)

JPN

GER

1:44.99

1:46.41
2

Ted-Jan BLOEMEN

Viktor Hald THORUP

In

Out

4

8

 80.118

 80.390

(19)

(20)

CAN

DEN

1:44.91

1:47.92
3

Antoine GELINAS-BEAULIEU

Linus HEIDEGGER

In

Out

5

1

 79.972

 80.076

(17)

(18)

CAN

AUT

1:44.32

1:48.04
4

Konrad NIEDZWIEDZKI

Denny MORRISON

In

Out

24

6

 79.557

 79.904

(15)

(16)

POL

CAN

1:43.12

1:42.01
5

Jan SZYMANSKI

Sergey GRYAZTSOV

In

Out

25

27

 79.089

 79.211

(13)

(14)

POL

RUS

1:44.46

1:44.25
6

Sergey TROFIMOV

Simen Spieler NILSEN

In

Out

30

22

 78.921

 78.982

(11)

(12)

RUS

NOR

1:44.86

1:45.40
7

Danila SEMERIKOV

Andrea GIOVANNINI

In

Out

29

11

 78.444

 78.576

(9)

(10)

RUS

ITA

1:48.77

1:44.17
8

Håvard BØKKO

Haralds SILOVS

In

Out

20

15

 78.096

 78.287

(7)

(8)

NOR

LAT

1:42.67

1:43.35
9

Bart SWINGS

Nils VAN DER POEL

In

Out

3

31

 77.918

 78.064

(5)

(6)

BEL

SWE

1:42.48

1:47.63
10

Sven KRAMER

Marcel BOSKER

In

Out

18

16

 76.845

 77.389

(3)

(4)

NED

NED

1:43.54

1:44.45
11

Patrick ROEST

Sverre Lunde PEDERSEN

In

Out

19

23

 76.677

 76.801

(1)

(2)

NED

NOR

1:44.86

1:43.08
12

Referee: Dan IMMERFALL (USA)  /  Starter: John Magne ELIASSEN (NOR)
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ISU WORLD ALLROUND SPEED SKATING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018

Olympic Stadium - Amsterdam (NED) / 9 -11 March 2018

 RESULT MEN 1500m

Sunday, 11 March 2018

Nr Name Country Pair Lane Time BehindRnk Points

 23 1:48.33Sverre Lunde PEDERSEN Out12  36.1101 NOR

 19 1:49.87Patrick ROEST In12  36.6232 NED 1.54

 15 1:49.97Haralds SILOVS Out9  36.6563 LAT 1.64

 3 1:50.33Bart SWINGS In10  36.7764 BEL 2.00

 18 1:50.62Sven KRAMER In11  36.8735 NED 2.29

 4 1:51.22Ted-Jan BLOEMEN In3  37.0736 CAN 2.89

 16 1:51.27Marcel BOSKER Out11  37.0907 NED 2.94

 20 1:51.60Håvard BØKKO In9  37.2008 NOR 3.27

 30 1:51.82Sergey TROFIMOV In7  37.2739 RUS 3.49

 24 1:52.08Konrad NIEDZWIEDZKI In5  37.36010 POL 3.75

 6 1:52.09Denny MORRISON Out5  37.36311 CAN 3.76

 27 1:53.02Sergey GRYAZTSOV Out6  37.67312 RUS 4.69

 31 1:53.15Nils VAN DER POEL Out10  37.71613 SWE 4.82

 22 1:53.30Simen Spieler NILSEN Out7  37.76614 NOR 4.97

 29 1:53.43Danila SEMERIKOV In8  37.81015 RUS 5.10

 13 1:53.57Shota NAKAMURA In2  37.85616 JPN 5.24

 11 1:53.63Andrea GIOVANNINI Out8  37.87617 ITA 5.30

 1 1:53.74Linus HEIDEGGER Out4  37.91318 AUT 5.41

 5 1:53.76Antoine GELINAS-BEAULIEU In4  37.92019 CAN 5.43

 25 1:54.02Jan SZYMANSKI In6  38.00620 POL 5.69

 8 1:54.07Viktor Hald THORUP Out3  38.02321 DEN 5.74

 9 1:56.83Moritz GEISREITER Out2  38.94322 GER 8.50

 10 1:57.68Davide GHIOTTO In1  39.22623 ITA 9.35

 7 1:58.58Sebastian DRUSZKIEWICZ Out1  39.52624 CZE 10.25

Referee: Dan IMMERFALL (USA)

Starter: John Magne ELIASSEN (NOR)

Start: 13:29 - End: 14:33

Temp: 14°C

Hum: 62%

Ice Temp: -4.1°C
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ISU WORLD ALLROUND SPEED SKATING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018

Olympic Stadium - Amsterdam (NED) / 9 -11 March 2018

 RESULT BY PAIRS MEN 1500m

Sunday, 11 March 2018

Pair Outer LaneInner Lane

 1 10.  Davide GHIOTTO - ITA 7.  Sebastian DRUSZKIEWICZ - CZE

   25.82 (25.8)300m 21

   54.64 (28.8)700m 21

 1:25.14 (30.5)1100m 22

 1:57.68 (32.5)FINISH 23

   26.67 (26.6)300m 23

   55.76 (29.0)700m 23

 1:26.42 (30.6)1100m 24

 1:58.58 (32.1)FINISH 24

 2 13.  Shota NAKAMURA - JPN 9.  Moritz GEISREITER - GER

   25.09 (25.0)300m 15

   53.22 (28.1)700m 15

 1:22.85 (29.6)1100m 17

 1:53.57 (30.7)FINISH 16

   27.41 (27.4)300m 24

   55.91 (28.4)700m 24

 1:25.75 (29.8)1100m 23

 1:56.83 (31.0)FINISH 22

 3 4.  Ted-Jan BLOEMEN - CAN 8.  Viktor Hald THORUP - DEN

   25.47 (25.4)300m 18

   53.25 (27.7)700m 16

 1:21.48 (28.2)1100m 10

 1:51.22 (29.7)FINISH 6

   26.00 (26.0)300m 22

   54.65 (28.6)700m 22

 1:23.74 (29.0)1100m 21

 1:54.07 (30.3)FINISH 21

 4 5.  Antoine GELINAS-BEAULIEU - CAN 1.  Linus HEIDEGGER - AUT

   25.25 (25.2)300m 16

   53.64 (28.3)700m 18

 1:23.21 (29.5)1100m 19

 1:53.76 (30.5)FINISH 19

   25.29 (25.2)300m 17

   53.92 (28.6)700m 20

 1:23.33 (29.4)1100m 20

 1:53.74 (30.4)FINISH 18

 5 24.  Konrad NIEDZWIEDZKI - POL 6.  Denny MORRISON - CAN

   24.82 (24.8)300m 8

   52.61 (27.7)700m 11

 1:21.83 (29.2)1100m 11

 1:52.08 (30.2)FINISH 10

   24.90 (24.9)300m 12

   52.08 (27.1)700m 7

 1:20.91 (28.8)1100m 6

 1:52.09 (31.1)FINISH 11

 6 25.  Jan SZYMANSKI - POL 27.  Sergey GRYAZTSOV - RUS

   24.83 (24.8)300m 9

   52.92 (28.0)700m 12

 1:22.66 (29.7)1100m 14

 1:54.02 (31.3)FINISH 20

   24.62 (24.6)300m 7

   52.36 (27.7)700m 10

 1:21.91 (29.5)1100m 12

 1:53.02 (31.1)FINISH 12

 7 30.  Sergey TROFIMOV - RUS 22.  Simen Spieler NILSEN - NOR

   24.89 (24.8)300m 10

   52.31 (27.4)700m 9

 1:21.44 (29.1)1100m 9

 1:51.82 (30.3)FINISH 9

   24.91 (24.9)300m 13

   53.10 (28.1)700m 13

 1:22.53 (29.4)1100m 13

 1:53.30 (30.7)FINISH 14

 8 29.  Danila SEMERIKOV - RUS 11.  Andrea GIOVANNINI - ITA

   25.61 (25.6)300m 20

   53.59 (27.9)700m 17

 1:22.66 (29.0)1100m 14

 1:53.43 (30.7)FINISH 15

   25.04 (25.0)300m 14

   53.11 (28.0)700m 14

 1:22.78 (29.6)1100m 16

 1:53.63 (30.8)FINISH 17

Ofcial data service by SCG Visual / www.isu.org / www.isuresults.euPrinted on: 14:34:05  11-03-18 page 1 of 2 



Pair Outer LaneInner Lane

 9 20.  Håvard BØKKO - NOR 15.  Haralds SILOVS - LAT

   24.56 (24.5)300m 6

   51.99 (27.4)700m 6

 1:21.04 (29.0)1100m 8

 1:51.60 (30.5)FINISH 8

   24.29 (24.2)300m 2

   51.04 (26.7)700m 1

 1:19.57 (28.5)1100m 2

 1:49.97 (30.4)FINISH 3

 10 3.  Bart SWINGS - BEL 31.  Nils VAN DER POEL - SWE

   24.89 (24.8)300m 10

   52.19 (27.3)700m 8

 1:20.72 (28.5)1100m 5

 1:50.33 (29.6)FINISH 4

   25.48 (25.4)300m 19

   53.74 (28.2)700m 19

 1:23.08 (29.3)1100m 18

 1:53.15 (30.0)FINISH 13

 11 18.  Sven KRAMER - NED 16.  Marcel BOSKER - NED

   24.33 (24.3)300m 3

   51.93 (27.6)700m 5

 1:20.63 (28.7)1100m 4

 1:50.62 (29.9)FINISH 5

   24.37 (24.3)300m 4

   51.87 (27.4)700m 4

 1:20.93 (29.0)1100m 7

 1:51.27 (30.3)FINISH 7

 12 19.  Patrick ROEST - NED 23.  Sverre Lunde PEDERSEN - NOR

   24.20 (24.2)300m 1

   51.41 (27.2)700m 3

 1:19.88 (28.4)1100m 3

 1:49.87 (29.9)FINISH 2

   24.37 (24.3)300m 4

   51.34 (26.9)700m 2

 1:19.26 (27.9)1100m 1

 1:48.33 (29.0)FINISH 1
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CLASSIFICATION MEN

Olympic Stadium - Amsterdam (NED) / 9 -11 March 2018

ISU WORLD ALLROUND SPEED SKATING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018

Name CountryRnk Points Diff.500m 5000m 1500m 10000mNr

Sverre Lunde PEDERSEN1 37.42 5 6:33.81 1:48.331 123 NOR 112.911

Patrick ROEST2 36.97 1 6:37.07 1:49.874 219 NED 113.300 7.78

Sven KRAMER3 37.43 6 6:34.15 1:50.622 518 NED 113.718 16.14

Marcel BOSKER4 37.85 12 6:35.39 1:51.273 716 NED 114.479 31.36

Bart SWINGS5 37.96 14 6:39.58 1:50.337 43 BEL 114.694 35.66

Haralds SILOVS6 37.04 3 6:52.47 1:49.9712 315 LAT 114.943 40.64

Håvard BØKKO7 37.55 9 6:45.46 1:51.609 820 NOR 115.296 47.70

Nils VAN DER POEL8 38.35 17 6:37.14 1:53.155 1331 SWE 115.780 57.38

Sergey TROFIMOV9 37.64 10 6:52.81 1:51.8213 930 RUS 116.194 65.66

Danila SEMERIKOV10 38.73 18 6:37.14 1:53.435 1529 RUS 116.254 66.86

Andrea GIOVANNINI11 38.06 16 6:45.16 1:53.638 1711 ITA 116.452 70.82

Simen Spieler NILSEN12 37.50 7 6:54.82 1:53.3018 1422 NOR 116.748 76.74

Sergey GRYAZTSOV13 37.91 13 6:53.01 1:53.0214 1227 RUS 116.884 79.46

Konrad NIEDZWIEDZKI14 37.00 2 7:05.57 1:52.0823 1024 POL 116.917 80.12

Jan SZYMANSKI15 37.21 4 6:58.79 1:54.0220 2025 POL 117.095 83.68

Ted-Jan BLOEMEN16 38.81 19 6:53.08 1:51.2215 64 CAN 117.191 85.60

Denny MORRISON17 37.97 15 6:59.34 1:52.0921 116 CAN 117.267 87.12

Antoine GELINAS-BEAULIEU18 37.65 11 7:03.22 1:53.7622 195 CAN 117.892 99.62

Linus HEIDEGGER19 38.98 20 6:50.96 1:53.7411 181 AUT 117.989 101.56

Shota NAKAMURA20 37.51 8 7:09.12 1:53.5724 1613 JPN 118.278 107.34

Viktor Hald THORUP21 39.58 22 6:48.10 1:54.0710 218 DEN 118.413 110.04

Moritz GEISREITER22 39.57 21 6:53.38 1:56.8316 229 GER 119.851 138.80

Davide GHIOTTO23 40.46 23 6:53.61 1:57.6817 2310 ITA 121.047 162.72

Sebastian DRUSZKIEWICZ24 40.89 24 6:56.10 1:58.5819 247 CZE 122.026 182.30
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ISU WORLD ALLROUND SPEED SKATING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018

Olympic Stadium - Amsterdam (NED) / 9 -11 March 2018

 DRAW MEN 10000m

Sunday, 11 March 2018

Lane Name CountryNrPair ClassificationPB

Nils VAN DER POEL

Danila SEMERIKOV

In

Out

31

29

115.780

116.254

(8)

(10)

SWE

RUS

13:04.79

13:11.96
1

Bart SWINGS

Haralds SILOVS

In

Out

3

15

114.694

114.943

(5)

(6)

BEL

LAT

12:57.31

13:43.66
2

Marcel BOSKER

Patrick ROEST

In

Out

16

19

114.479

113.300

(4)

(2)

NED

NED

13:17.10

13:21.11
3

Sverre Lunde PEDERSEN

Sven KRAMER

In

Out

23

18

112.911

113.718

(1)

(3)

NOR

NED

13:02.42

12:38.89
4

Referee: Dan IMMERFALL (USA)  /  Starter: John Magne ELIASSEN (NOR)
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ISU WORLD ALLROUND SPEED SKATING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018

Olympic Stadium - Amsterdam (NED) / 9 -11 March 2018

 RESULT MEN 10000m

Sunday, 11 March 2018

Nr Name Country Pair Lane Time BehindRnk Points

 31 13:40.38Nils VAN DER POEL In1  41.0191 SWE

 19 13:44.94Patrick ROEST Out3  41.2472 NED 4.56

 16 13:49.49Marcel BOSKER In3  41.4743 NED 9.11

 3 13:51.45Bart SWINGS In2  41.5724 BEL 11.07

 23 14:00.60Sverre Lunde PEDERSEN In4  42.0305 NOR 20.22

 18 14:05.70Sven KRAMER Out4  42.2856 NED 25.32

 15 14:55.08Haralds SILOVS Out2  44.7547 LAT 74.70

 29 DQDanila SEMERIKOV Out1 -- RUS

Referee: Dan IMMERFALL (USA)

Starter: John Magne ELIASSEN (NOR)

Start: 15:10 - End: 16:30

Temp: 16.5°C

Hum: 59%

Ice Temp: -4.1°C
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ISU WORLD ALLROUND SPEED SKATING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018

Olympic Stadium - Amsterdam (NED) / 9 -11 March 2018

 RESULT BY PAIRS MEN 10000m

Sunday, 11 March 2018

Pair Outer LaneInner Lane

 1 31.  Nils VAN DER POEL - SWE 29.  Danila SEMERIKOV - RUS

   36.14 (36.1)400m 4

 1:08.79 (32.6)800m 6

 1:42.47 (33.6)1200m 6

 2:16.03 (33.5)1600m 6

 2:49.56 (33.5)2000m 6

 3:22.63 (33.0)2400m 6

 3:56.24 (33.6)2800m 6

 4:30.01 (33.7)3200m 6

 5:03.27 (33.2)3600m 6

 5:36.56 (33.2)4000m 6

 6:09.75 (33.1)4400m 6

 6:43.06 (33.3)4800m 6

 7:16.32 (33.2)5200m 6

 7:49.08 (32.7)5600m 5

 8:22.54 (33.4)6000m 5

 8:55.22 (32.6)6400m 5

 9:27.51 (32.2)6800m 4

 9:59.25 (31.7)7200m 2

10:31.53 (32.2)7600m 2

11:03.65 (32.1)8000m 2

11:35.46 (31.8)8400m 1

12:07.08 (31.6)8800m 1

12:38.62 (31.5)9200m 1

13:09.68 (31.0)9600m 1

13:40.38 (30.6)FINISH 2

   36.37 (36.3)400m 5

 1:08.69 (32.3)800m 4

 1:42.22 (33.5)1200m 5

 2:15.98 (33.7)1600m 5

 2:48.90 (32.9)2000m 5

 3:22.55 (33.6)2400m 5

 3:55.54 (32.9)2800m 4

 4:29.11 (33.5)3200m 4

 5:02.30 (33.1)3600m 5

 5:35.60 (33.2)4000m 5

 6:08.63 (33.0)4400m 5

 6:41.89 (33.2)4800m 5

 7:15.52 (33.6)5200m 5

 7:48.02 (32.4)5600m 4

 8:21.65 (33.6)6000m 4

 8:54.74 (33.0)6400m 4

 9:27.37 (32.6)6800m 3

 9:59.55 (32.1)7200m 3

10:31.73 (32.1)7600m 3

11:03.74 (32.0)8000m 3

11:35.67 (31.9)8400m 2

12:07.43 (31.7)8800m 2

12:38.85 (31.4)9200m 2

13:10.00 (31.1)9600m 2

13:40.36 (30.3)FINISH DQ

 2 3.  Bart SWINGS - BEL 15.  Haralds SILOVS - LAT

   36.67 (36.6)400m 8

 1:10.28 (33.6)800m 7

 1:44.29 (34.0)1200m 7

 2:17.39 (33.1)1600m 7

 2:50.17 (32.7)2000m 7

 3:23.48 (33.3)2400m 7

 3:57.08 (33.6)2800m 7

 4:30.47 (33.3)3200m 7

 5:03.99 (33.5)3600m 7

 5:37.43 (33.4)4000m 7

 6:10.57 (33.1)4400m 7

 6:43.84 (33.2)4800m 7

 7:17.05 (33.2)5200m 7

 7:50.23 (33.1)5600m 7

 8:23.38 (33.1)6000m 6

 8:56.37 (32.9)6400m 6

 9:29.29 (32.9)6800m 5

10:01.93 (32.6)7200m 5

10:34.38 (32.4)7600m 5

11:06.96 (32.5)8000m 5

11:39.62 (32.6)8400m 5

12:12.52 (32.9)8800m 5

12:45.41 (32.8)9200m 5

13:18.51 (33.0)9600m 5

13:51.45 (32.9)FINISH 5

   36.55 (36.5)400m 7

 1:10.50 (33.9)800m 8

 1:44.76 (34.2)1200m 8

 2:18.96 (34.2)1600m 8

 2:53.03 (34.0)2000m 8

 3:27.48 (34.4)2400m 8

 4:01.76 (34.2)2800m 8

 4:36.39 (34.6)3200m 8

 5:10.90 (34.5)3600m 8

 5:45.38 (34.4)4000m 8

 6:20.09 (34.7)4400m 8

 6:55.52 (35.4)4800m 8

 7:31.31 (35.7)5200m 8

 8:07.46 (36.1)5600m 8

 8:43.55 (36.0)6000m 8

 9:19.89 (36.3)6400m 8

 9:56.14 (36.2)6800m 8

10:32.49 (36.3)7200m 8

11:09.65 (37.1)7600m 8

11:46.77 (37.1)8000m 8

12:24.59 (37.8)8400m 8

13:02.63 (38.0)8800m 8

13:40.25 (37.6)9200m 8

14:17.3 (37.1)9600m 8

14:55.0 (37.6)FINISH 8
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Pair Outer LaneInner Lane

 3 16.  Marcel BOSKER - NED 19.  Patrick ROEST - NED

   36.48 (36.4)400m 6

 1:08.69 (32.2)800m 4

 1:41.83 (33.1)1200m 4

 2:15.04 (33.2)1600m 4

 2:48.58 (33.5)2000m 4

 3:21.93 (33.3)2400m 4

 3:55.84 (33.9)2800m 5

 4:29.42 (33.5)3200m 5

 5:02.28 (32.8)3600m 4

 5:35.22 (32.9)4000m 4

 6:08.47 (33.2)4400m 4

 6:41.46 (32.9)4800m 4

 7:14.64 (33.1)5200m 3

 7:47.58 (32.9)5600m 3

 8:20.87 (33.2)6000m 3

 8:53.63 (32.7)6400m 3

 9:26.55 (32.9)6800m 2

 9:59.70 (33.1)7200m 4

10:33.32 (33.6)7600m 4

11:06.36 (33.0)8000m 4

11:39.20 (32.8)8400m 4

12:12.13 (32.9)8800m 4

12:44.56 (32.4)9200m 4

13:16.96 (32.4)9600m 4

13:49.49 (32.5)FINISH 4

   35.92 (35.9)400m 3

 1:08.44 (32.5)800m 3

 1:40.94 (32.5)1200m 3

 2:14.06 (33.1)1600m 3

 2:47.65 (33.5)2000m 3

 3:21.26 (33.6)2400m 3

 3:54.96 (33.7)2800m 3

 4:28.62 (33.6)3200m 3

 5:01.69 (33.0)3600m 3

 5:35.19 (33.4)4000m 3

 6:08.29 (33.0)4400m 3

 6:41.33 (33.0)4800m 2

 7:14.28 (32.9)5200m 2

 7:47.44 (33.1)5600m 2

 8:20.62 (33.1)6000m 2

 8:53.58 (32.9)6400m 2

 9:26.18 (32.5)6800m 1

 9:58.93 (32.7)7200m 1

10:31.27 (32.3)7600m 1

11:03.53 (32.2)8000m 1

11:35.95 (32.4)8400m 3

12:08.47 (32.5)8800m 3

12:40.73 (32.2)9200m 3

13:12.90 (32.1)9600m 3

13:44.94 (32.0)FINISH 3

 4 23.  Sverre Lunde PEDERSEN - NOR 18.  Sven KRAMER - NED

   35.81 (35.8)400m 2

 1:07.16 (31.3)800m 1

 1:38.95 (31.7)1200m 1

 2:11.29 (32.3)1600m 1

 2:43.95 (32.6)2000m 1

 3:16.57 (32.6)2400m 1

 3:49.53 (32.9)2800m 1

 4:22.68 (33.1)3200m 1

 4:55.83 (33.1)3600m 1

 5:28.81 (32.9)4000m 1

 6:01.71 (32.8)4400m 1

 6:34.83 (33.1)4800m 1

 7:07.86 (33.0)5200m 1

 7:40.84 (32.9)5600m 1

 8:14.27 (33.4)6000m 1

 8:47.32 (33.0)6400m 1

 9:38.07 (50.7)6800m 7

10:11.33 (33.2)7200m 7

10:44.00 (32.6)7600m 7

11:16.45 (32.4)8000m 7

11:48.99 (32.5)8400m 7

12:21.60 (32.6)8800m 7

12:54.62 (33.0)9200m 6

13:27.41 (32.7)9600m 6

14:00.60 (33.1)FINISH 6

   35.55 (35.5)400m 1

 1:07.53 (31.9)800m 2

 1:40.01 (32.4)1200m 2

 2:13.33 (33.3)1600m 2

 2:46.11 (32.7)2000m 2

 3:19.59 (33.4)2400m 2

 3:53.11 (33.5)2800m 2

 4:26.84 (33.7)3200m 2

 5:00.45 (33.6)3600m 2

 5:34.41 (33.9)4000m 2

 6:07.83 (33.4)4400m 2

 6:41.45 (33.6)4800m 3

 7:15.33 (33.8)5200m 4

 7:49.79 (34.4)5600m 6

 8:24.33 (34.5)6000m 7

 8:58.82 (34.4)6400m 7

 9:32.28 (33.4)6800m 6

10:05.31 (33.0)7200m 6

10:38.47 (33.1)7600m 6

11:11.96 (33.4)8000m 6

11:45.88 (33.9)8400m 6

12:20.66 (34.7)8800m 6

12:56.09 (35.4)9200m 7

13:30.72 (34.6)9600m 7

14:05.70 (34.9)FINISH 7
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CLASSIFICATION MEN

Olympic Stadium - Amsterdam (NED) / 9 -11 March 2018

ISU WORLD ALLROUND SPEED SKATING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018

Name CountryRnk Points Diff.500m 5000m 1500m 10000mNr

Patrick ROEST1 36.97 1 6:37.07 1:49.87 13:44.944 2 219 NED 154.547

Sverre Lunde PEDERSEN2 37.42 5 6:33.81 1:48.33 14:00.601 1 523 NOR 154.941 0.40

Marcel BOSKER3 37.85 12 6:35.39 1:51.27 13:49.493 7 316 NED 155.953 1.41

Sven KRAMER4 37.43 6 6:34.15 1:50.62 14:05.702 5 618 NED 156.003 1.46

Bart SWINGS5 37.96 14 6:39.58 1:50.33 13:51.457 4 43 BEL 156.266 1.72

Nils VAN DER POEL6 38.35 17 6:37.14 1:53.15 13:40.385 13 131 SWE 156.799 2.26

Haralds SILOVS7 37.04 3 6:52.47 1:49.97 14:55.0812 3 715 LAT 159.697 5.15

Danila SEMERIKOV8 38.73 18 6:37.14 1:53.43 DQ5 1529 RUS - -

Håvard BØKKO9 37.55 9 6:45.46 1:51.609 820 NOR 115.296

Sergey TROFIMOV10 37.64 10 6:52.81 1:51.8213 930 RUS 116.194

Andrea GIOVANNINI11 38.06 16 6:45.16 1:53.638 1711 ITA 116.452

Simen Spieler NILSEN12 37.50 7 6:54.82 1:53.3018 1422 NOR 116.748

Sergey GRYAZTSOV13 37.91 13 6:53.01 1:53.0214 1227 RUS 116.884

Konrad NIEDZWIEDZKI14 37.00 2 7:05.57 1:52.0823 1024 POL 116.917

Jan SZYMANSKI15 37.21 4 6:58.79 1:54.0220 2025 POL 117.095

Ted-Jan BLOEMEN16 38.81 19 6:53.08 1:51.2215 64 CAN 117.191

Denny MORRISON17 37.97 15 6:59.34 1:52.0921 116 CAN 117.267

Antoine GELINAS-BEAULIEU18 37.65 11 7:03.22 1:53.7622 195 CAN 117.892

Linus HEIDEGGER19 38.98 20 6:50.96 1:53.7411 181 AUT 117.989

Shota NAKAMURA20 37.51 8 7:09.12 1:53.5724 1613 JPN 118.278

Viktor Hald THORUP21 39.58 22 6:48.10 1:54.0710 218 DEN 118.413

Moritz GEISREITER22 39.57 21 6:53.38 1:56.8316 229 GER 119.851

Davide GHIOTTO23 40.46 23 6:53.61 1:57.6817 2310 ITA 121.047

Sebastian DRUSZKIEWICZ24 40.89 24 6:56.10 1:58.5819 247 CZE 122.026
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